U.S. Department of Justice

Federal Bureau of Investigation

Washington, D.C. 20535

January 30, 2020

MR. JOHN GREENEWALD JR.
THE BLACK VAULT

SUITE 1203

27305 WEST LIVE OAK ROAD
CASTAIC, CA 91384

FOIPA Request No.: 1364622-000
Subject: STONE, JEREMY J

Dear Mr. Greenewald:

The enclosed 169 pages of records were determined to be responsive to your subject and were
previously processed and released pursuant to the Freedom of Information Act (FOIA). Please see the
selected paragraphs below for relevant information specific to your request as well as the enclosed FBI
FOIPA Addendum for standard responses applicable to all requests.

v

In an effort to provide you with responsive records as expeditiously as possible, we are
releasing documents from previous requests regarding your subject. We consider your
request fulfilled. Since we relied on previous results, additional records potentially
responsive to your subject may exist. If this release of previously processed material does
not satisfy your request, you may request an additional search for records. Submit your
request by mail or fax to — Work Process Unit, 170 Marcel Drive, Winchester, VA 22602,
fax number (540) 868-4997. Please cite the FOIPA Request Number in your
correspondence.

Please be advised that additional records responsive to your subject exist. If this release
of previously processed material does not satisfy your request, you must advise us that
you want the additional records processed. Please submit your response within thirty (30)
days by mail or fax to—Work Processing Unit, 170 Marcel Drive, Winchester, VA 22602,
fax number (540) 868-4997. Please cite the FOIPA Request Number in your
correspondence. If we do not receive your decision within thirty (30) days of the date
of this notification, your request will be closed.

One or more of the enclosed records were transferred to the National Archives and
Records Administration (NARA). Although we retained a version of the records previously
processed pursuant to the FOIA, the original records are no longer in our possession.

If this release of the previously processed material does not satisfy your request, you may
file a FOIPA request with NARA at the following address:

National Archives and Records Administration
Special Access and FOIA

8601 Adelphi Road, Room 5500

College Park, MD 20740-6001

Reference file numbers 100-HQ-434872; 100-BA-22358; 100-NY-144383 and 100-NY-
174322 in your correspondence.

Records potentially responsive to your request were transferred to the National Archives
and Records Administration (NARA), and they were not previously processed pursuant to
the FOIA. You may file a request with NARA using the address above. Please reference
file number [INSERT FILE NUMBER] in your correspondence.



v One or more of the enclosed records were destroyed. Although we retained a version of
the records previously processed pursuant to the FOIA, the original records are no longer
in our possession. Record retention and disposal is carried out under supervision of the
National Archives and Records Administration (NARA) , Title 44, United States Code,
Section 3301 as implemented by Title 36, Code of Federal Regulations, Part 1228; Title
44, United States Code, Section 3310 as implemented by Title 36, Code of Federal
Regulations, Part 1229.10.

[ Records potentially responsive to your request were destroyed. Since this material could
not be reviewed, it is not known if it was responsive to your request. Record retention and
disposal is carried out under supervision of the National Archives and Records
Administration (NARA) according to Title 44 United States Code Section 3301, Title 36
Code of Federal Regulations (CFR) Chapter 12 Sub-chapter B Part 1228, and 36 CFR
1229.10.

v Documents or information referred to other Government agencies were not included in this
release.

Please refer to the enclosed FBI FOIPA Addendum for additional standard responses applicable to
your request. “Part 1” of the Addendum includes standard responses that apply to all requests. “Part 2”
includes additional standard responses that apply to all requests for records about yourself or any third party
individuals. “Part 3” includes general information about FBI records that you may find useful. Also
enclosed is our Explanation of Exemptions.

For questions regarding our determinations, visit the www.fbi.gov/foia website under “Contact Us.”
The FOIPA Request Number listed above has been assigned to your request. Please use this number in all
correspondence concerning your request.

You may file an appeal by writing to the Director, Office of Information Policy (OIP), United States
Department of Justice, Sixth Floor, 441 G Street, NW, Washington, D.C. 20001, or you may submit an
appeal through OIP's FOIA online portal by creating an account on the following website:
https://www.foiaonline.gov/foiaonline/action/public’lhome. Your appeal must be postmarked or electronically
transmitted within ninety (90) days from the date of this letter in order to be considered timely. If you submit
your appeal by mail, both the letter and the envelope should be clearly marked “Freedom of Information Act
Appeal.” Please cite the FOIPA Request Number assigned to your request so it may be easily identified.

You may seek dispute resolution services by contacting the Office of Government Information
Services (OGIS). The contact information for OGIS is as follows: Office of Government Information
Services, National Archives and Records Administration, 8601 Adelphi Road-OGIS, College Park, Maryland
20740-6001, e-mail at ogis@nara.gov; telephone at 202-741-5770; toll free at 1-877-684-6448; or facsimile
at 202-741-5769. Alternatively, you may contact the FBI's FOIA Public Liaison by emailing
foipaguestions@fbi.gov. If you submit your dispute resolution correspondence by email, the subject heading
should clearly state “Dispute Resolution Services.” Please also cite the FOIPA Request Number assigned
to your request so it may be easily identified.

Sincerely,

Dr el

David M. Hardy
Section Chief,
Record/Information
Dissemination Section
Information Management Division
Enclosure(s)


http://www.fbi.gov/foia
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FBI FOIPA Addendum

As referenced in our letter responding to your Freedom of Information/Privacy Acts (FOIPA) request, the FBI FOIPA
Addendum provides information applicable to your request. Part 1 of the Addendum includes standard responses that apply
to all requests. Part 2 includes standard responses that apply to requests for records about individuals to the extent your
request seeks the listed information. Part 3 includes general information about FBI records, searches, and programs.

Part 1: The standard responses below apply to all requests:

@)

(ii)

5 U.S.C. 8 552(c). Congress excluded three categories of law enforcement and national security records from the
requirements of the FOIPA [5 U.S.C. § 552(c)]. FBI responses are limited to those records subject to the requirements
of the FOIPA. Additional information about the FBI and the FOIPA can be found on the www.fbi.gov/foia website.

Intelligence Records. To the extent your request seeks records of intelligence sources, methods, or activities, the
FBI can neither confirm nor deny the existence of records pursuant to FOIA exemptions (b)(1), (b)(3), and as applicable to
requests for records about individuals, PA exemption (j)(2) [5 U.S.C. 88 552/552a (b)(1), (b)(3), and (j)(2)]. The mere
acknowledgment of the existence or nonexistence of such records is itself a classified fact protected by FOIA exemption
(b)(1) and/or would reveal intelligence sources, methods, or activities protected by exemption (b)(3) [50 USC §
3024(i)(1)]. This is a standard response and should not be read to indicate that any such records do or do not exist.

Part 2: The standard responses below apply to all requests for records on individuals:

@)

(i)

(iii)

Requests for Records about any Individual—Watch Lists. The FBI can neither confirm nor deny the existence of
any individual's name on a watch list pursuant to FOIA exemption (b)(7)(E) and PA exemption (j)(2) [5 U.S.C. §8
552/552a (b)(7)(E), ()(2)]. This is a standard response and should not be read to indicate that watch list records do or
do not exist.

Requests for Records about any Individual—Witness Security Program Records. The FBI can neither confirm
nor deny the existence of records which could identify any participant in the Witness Security Program pursuant to
FOIA exemption (b)(3) and PA exemption (j)(2) [5 U.S.C. §8 552/552a (b)(3), 18 U.S.C. 3521, and (j)(2)]. Thisis a
standard response and should not be read to indicate that such records do or do not exist.

Requests for Records for Incarcerated Individuals. The FBI can neither confirm nor deny the existence of records
which could reasonably be expected to endanger the life or physical safety of any incarcerated individual pursuant to
FOIA exemptions (b)(7)(E), (b)(7)(F), and PA exemption (j)(2) [5 U.S.C. 88 552/552a (b)(7)(E), (b)(7)(F), and (j)(2)].
This is a standard response and should not be read to indicate that such records do or do not exist.

Part 3: General Information:

(i)

(i)

(iii)

(iv)

Record Searches. The Record/Information Dissemination Section (RIDS) searches for reasonably described records by
searching systems or locations where responsive records would reasonably be found. A standard search normally
consists of a search for main files in the Central Records System (CRS), an extensive system of records consisting of
applicant, investigative, intelligence, personnel, administrative, and general files compiled by the FBI per its law
enforcement, intelligence, and administrative functions. The CRS spans the entire FBI organization, comprising records
of FBI Headquarters, FBI Field Offices, and FBI Legal Attaché Offices (Legats) worldwide; Electronic Surveillance
(ELSUR) records are included in the CRS. Unless specifically requested, a standard search does not include references,
administrative records of previous FOIPA requests, or civil litigation files. For additional information about our record
searches, visit www.fbi.gov/services/information-management/foipa/requesting-fbi-records.

FBI Records. Founded in 1908, the FBI carries out a dual law enforcement and national security mission. As part of this
dual mission, the FBI creates and maintains records on various subjects; however, the FBI does not maintain records on
every person, subject, or entity.

Requests for Criminal History Records or Rap Sheets. The Criminal Justice Information Services (CJIS) Division
provides Identity History Summary Checks — often referred to as a criminal history record or rap sheet. These criminal
history records are not the same as material in an investigative “FBI file.” An Identity History Summary Check is a
listing of information taken from fingerprint cards and documents submitted to the FBI in connection with arrests,
federal employment, naturalization, or military service. For a fee, individuals can request a copy of their Identity History
Summary Check. Forms and directions can be accessed at www.fbi.gov/about-us/cjis/identity-history-summary-
checks. Additionally, requests can be submitted electronically at www.edo.cjis.gov. For additional information, please
contact CJIS directly at (304) 625-5590.

National Name Check Program (NNCP). The mission of NNCP is to analyze and report information in response to hame
check requests received from federal agencies, for the purpose of protecting the United States from foreign and domestic
threats to national security. Please be advised that this is a service provided to other federal agencies. Private Citizens
cannot request a name check.
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EXPLANATION OF EXEMPTIONS
SUBSECTIONS OF TITLE 5, UNITED STATES CODE, SECTION 552

(A) specifically authorized under criteria established by an Executive order to be kept secret in the interest of national defense or foreign
policy and (B) are in fact properly classified to such Executive order;

related solely to the internal personnel rules and practices of an agency;

specifically exempted from disclosure by statute (other than section 552b of this title), provided that such statute (A) requires that the
matters be withheld from the public in such a manner as to leave no discretion on issue, or (B) establishes particular criteria for withholding
or refers to particular types of matters to be withheld;

trade secrets and commercial or financial information obtained from a person and privileged or confidential;

inter-agency or intra-agency memorandums or letters which would not be available by law to a party other than an agency in litigation with
the agency;

personnel and medical files and similar files the disclosure of which would constitute a clearly unwarranted invasion of personal privacy;

records or information compiled for law enforcement purposes, but only to the extent that the production of such law enforcement records
or information ( A') could reasonably be expected to interfere with enforcement proceedings, ( B ) would deprive a person of a right to a
fair trial or an impartial adjudication, ( C) could reasonably be expected to constitute an unwarranted invasion of personal privacy, (D)
could reasonably be expected to disclose the identity of confidential source, including a State, local, or foreign agency or authority or any
private institution which furnished information on a confidential basis, and, in the case of record or information compiled by a criminal law
enforcement authority in the course of a criminal investigation, or by an agency conducting a lawful national security intelligence
investigation, information furnished by a confidential source, ( E ) would disclose techniques and procedures for law enforcement
investigations or prosecutions, or would disclose guidelines for law enforcement investigations or prosecutions if such disclosure could
reasonably be expected to risk circumvention of the law, or ( F) could reasonably be expected to endanger the life or physical safety of any
individual;

contained in or related to examination, operating, or condition reports prepared by, on behalf of, or for the use of an agency responsible for
the regulation or supervision of financial institutions; or

geological and geophysical information and data, including maps, concerning wells.
SUBSECTIONS OF TITLE 5, UNITED STATES CODE, SECTION 552a
information compiled in reasonable anticipation of a civil action proceeding;

material reporting investigative efforts pertaining to the enforcement of criminal law including efforts to prevent, control, or reduce crime
or apprehend criminals;

information which is currently and properly classified pursuant to an Executive order in the interest of the national defense or foreign
policy, for example, information involving intelligence sources or methods;

investigatory material compiled for law enforcement purposes, other than criminal, which did not result in loss of a right, benefit or
privilege under Federal programs, or which would identify a source who furnished information pursuant to a promise that his/her identity
would be held in confidence;

material maintained in connection with providing protective services to the President of the United States or any other individual pursuant
to the authority of Title 18, United States Code, Section 3056;

required by statute to be maintained and used solely as statistical records;
investigatory material compiled solely for the purpose of determining suitability, eligibility, or qualifications for Federal civilian
employment or for access to classified information, the disclosure of which would reveal the identity of the person who furnished

information pursuant to a promise that his/her identity would be held in confidence;

testing or examination material used to determine individual qualifications for appointment or promotion in Federal Government service
the release of which would compromise the testing or examination process;

material used to determine potential for promotion in the armed services, the disclosure of which would reveal the identity of the person
who furnished the material pursuant to a promise that his/her identity would be held in confidence.

FBI/DOJ
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Tg: SAC, Albany
. .
Vézgmz Director, FBI : . )
= X b6
et al, ’ b7¢C

v+ GRIFFIN B. BELL, et al.
CIVIL ACTION NUMBER 75-1121

Reference Butel to all SACs dated 7/390/76
and Buairtel to all SACs dated *0/6//6,,7 b7

< '

By referenced communications, a list of the
subjects in the investigation and trial of Ethel and
Julius Rosenberg was furnished each field office. Also
furnished each field office was a list of the names
‘on the Government's Witness List relating to the investigation
and trial of Julius and Ethel Rosenberg. fThe list of
subjects and individuals appearing on the :Government's
Witness List will therefore not be repeated in this
communication.

For your information captioned FOYA suit thas
been in litigation for approximately two Wyears. During
the course of this litigation, on 8/1/75, the Court
issued an' Order that mo documents .maintained by ithe
‘FBY be destroyed. Due to the file destruction maratorium
4 then in effect, that Court Order was .not brought .to
'your attention in 1975. Due to the continuing litigatdon
4 and current discussion regardang reinstitution wof a
f£ile destruttion program in ‘the near future, you .are
| |’hereby béing advised of ‘the ‘Order of the "Court in this.
| _ T matter. Accordingly, no files maintained in .your offxce
| l, forigih ‘or auxiliazy office) relatlng to any of the
‘ ¢ * | main 'subjects or individuals appearing on £the Government's

| - Withess List should 'be tdestroyed. These iﬁisansigé :

— j Q“ ‘Each E;eld Office g N
ﬁ f_ 13 ?tilﬁﬁz :Ztﬁﬁi ;§49 7/
_—w—-_-‘-'[

(Do nottype BEYOND THIS MARGIN.
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Re: et al. | ’ b6
v. GRIFFIN B. BELL, et al. b7C

CIVIL ACTION NUMBER 75-1121

be maintained until further notice.

To insure that no files are destroyed concerxning
s this Court Order, you should immediately prepare a search
L slip on all of the names mentioned in all of the referenced
‘ communications (including all serial references) and -
place a copy of this communication_as the top serial .
in each of the applicable files. A stamp should be ’
placed on this serial to read "THIS_FILE_IS _NOT.TO.BE
DESTROYED UNLESS ADVISED..BY.-THE-BUREAU.._.KEEP AS TOP~
SERIAL.” TTm——
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i -~ Gn April 23, 19538, Wi T-19 adviged thet L, F., STONE
was the featursd speaker at an open mgeting of the Dems¢ratic
Sacialist Forum of Chicags which was held op April 18, 1958,
at Beesevelt University, 430 South Michigan Avenuz, Chicago,
11linais, ar 8:30 p.a, Informant stated that STONE was
intreduced as a famous Washingzion publiciat gnd auther of
HThe Hidden Uistery of the Xorean War". Informant stated that
STUNE described himsel? as a left wing liberanl, and speks on
hig impression of Russia. According to W ?~i§, STGNE was
critical of Russian culiure, because it was teo mid-Yicterian.
STORE pointed out that the subway in Russia was too oipate
and mentiened ithat the Hussian people needed more adequate housing.

%

- Commenting oo Bussian jeurnalism, STNE stated that the
Russian newsggp@ra do not really say_anythlag,.and that they
81l scem to be written by the same persen. infermant mentiened
that STONE commented on the Russian legal gsetup by stating
Cthat sithough it 15 reformed once in & while, the changes
cars kept secret. STONE stated that Russia is g Jocialist
Louniry, because there 1s ne private preperty there, lHe
-predicted that Soclaliam would come te the United States,

‘and that radicals must face.up to the problems of maintaining
demecracy and natisnalizing propérty 1 -

b7D



On April 23, 1958, WP 1-20

security Information in the Chicajo, 1iiineis arca, mauc
avallable information re%ﬁegﬁim§ that I, ¥, STEE wus the
fegtured speaker at a meeting of the Demecratic Seglalist
Forum held en April 18, 1958, a: Heosevelt University, (hicage,
11iinois. According te WP T-20, STUE wes intreduced as the
puisiisher of "I, F. Stone's %eaély”, deseribed as a'left

wing publication,' Infermant stated that STGE's teplc was

*an snalysis of Russia Today", and he described his recent
trip to Sovietr Russia, Informant stated that STGE was highly
¢critical of the present Soviet system, and described Foscow
‘a3 the dirtiest city he had scen in a long time. He attacked
the Soviet press and stated that the Seviaet peper, "Pravda”,
was ene of three in the Soviet Union, adding that if you vend
one you have read the three of them. Informant pentloned

that STONE had stated that the Seviets 4id net sllew any
foreign newspapers in Russia, and that vwhen publicazions
printed in the United Siates are avajlable in Russia it is
pnly when ahe? cemtain grticles which praised av gave faverable
©facts about the Sevietr Unisn, l1afsrmant also advised that
STONL had atzacked the %Sovietr legal system, stating that it
was impossible to recsive a falr zrﬁaﬁ, as the court is under
the jurisdiction of the Sevist Police as 1t has been since

the ¢ays of the Czar. Iaformant advised thar STNE concluded
his spesch stating that agither communlsm or socialism will
succeed in Russia until they Bee-f4t- 1o give the peeple

democracy aleng with it.
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| on April 21, 1938, WF T-21 advised that i, F. STEE
) delivered a lesture sa April 18, 1238, im Chicage, 1llinels
was sponsored by the Pelitics Club, Unlversity of Chica

)

Infsrmant stated the lecture was held in the Secial Sclence
Building at the University of Chicage, and STUNE®s topic was
“Tallar, Testing amd New Nuclear Perils®. Informant stated
that STOME ¢laimed that the Atomic Energy Copmissien had
snly made evailable a handful of cases regarding the danger
of radiatien fallout.
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Gn ”“%ﬁ@%@ﬁ? 20, 1}%?3 WP T-16 made ave ele 8
.lea%;et anﬁsgﬁczng the fﬁrsz Eﬁg@n i DTUR O 1' ”39319
ﬁﬂq&? tha ﬁgenﬁardhgg of the Eugene ¥. Lebs Foru ““ixg 1$;
hold op September 24, 1957, in Cuprtiss He 41 b ﬁws
Avann@, &%zﬂagfg 1@11&313. Tl‘ &.ﬂdﬂﬁf%ﬁfﬁ? ;
1. ¥, STE ;1isher of ¥. Stone's Yee
ong of the s pe ?&rs at the Forum,

1.
E}
3

b7D

Gn Sevt“,amr 2%, 1557, Wy ™17 vﬂfiv’d that 1. ¥V, 5T

»
; . €., was one of the speakers at an open
the Cugene V, Lebs Forum 61 hn!u~gﬁ held on v
357, at Curtiss Hall, 410 ﬁ@”t“ B c§ WM AVERUE,
nois. Informant st ted 12* %w? Yie was
Destroy Himself?", and L@“»exw& 1%& Q2 a
uclear energy usage In war, According t GTBAant,
talk, stated that Jamage due to § 11 31 xs
dangereus to mankind, and that the Qnited ataiﬁé fwmvaernment
should cease nuclear tests, Infermant advised that 5% €“”,
deplored the ides of the United States ﬁaﬂdxng out nuclear
w2 apens aii wvar surope, especially to countries surrsiunding
Russia, because he fel th@e@ countries could use tf e3e ﬁ?m%s
te setl the v it
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& vid Baltimore s
Leona Baumgartner
Payl Begson
tipman Bers

*Haas A Bethe

*Konrad Bloch
*Norman E. Borlavg
Anne Pats Carter
*Owea Chamberlain

Abram Chayes
Morris Cohen
Mildred Cohn

*Leon N. Cooper

*Cant F, Cori
Pavl B. Qornely

*Andre Cournand
Carl Dicrassi

*Renato Dulbecco

Joba ¥, Edwall
FPaul R. Fhlich

*John F, Enders
Adrian Fuher

*Val L, Eich

*Paut ). Elory
Jerome DU Frank
John Keancth Galbraith
Ricbard L, Garwia

*Waler Gidbert
Edward b Ginzton

*Donald A. Glaver

*Sheldon L. Glashow
Manin L, Golberger

*H K, Hantline
Waler W, Helker

*Alfred D. Hershey
Hudvon Hoagland

*Robert W Holley
Mar¢ Ka¢
Heney § Kaplan
ol Kaven

*H Godynd Khorana
George B. Kistiakowsky

*Arthur Koraberg

*Polyharp Kusch

*Willis E, Lamb, Jr,

*Wawily W, Leontief

*Frus Lipmrann

*Wilkam N. Lapwcomb
*S E, Lyria
Roy Menainger
Robert Merton
Matthew 8. Meselon
Neal E. Maller
Phitip Morrisen
*Robert 8. Muliiken
*Danicl Nathans
Franhlin A Nova
*Marhall Nirenberg
Robert N. Noyee
*Severo Ovboa
Charley E, Osgood
*Lisus Paubiag

*Arno A, Penzias
Gerard Prel
George Polya
Mark Prashne

*Edward M Purcell
George W, Ratbjens
*Burton Richter
David Rigsyman, Jr,
Walier Ore Roberts
*J Rober Schnieffer
*Jolian Scheinger
Herbert Seonitle, Jr.
*Glepn T, Seaborg
Stankey K, Sheinbawen
*Herbert A, Simon
Alice Kimball Smith
Cyrit S. Spacth
*Albert S7¢at-Gyorgyi
*Howard M, Temin
James Tobin
*Charks H, Townes
*George Wald
Myron E, Wegman
Victer F, Weisskopl
Jerome B, Wicsner
Robert R, Wilson
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FEDERATION OF QERICAN SCIENTISTS

307 Massachusetts Avenue, N.E.
Washington, D.C. 20002 (202) 546-3300

Frank von Hippel
Chairman

John P. Holdren
Vice-Chairman

Mr.' William H. Webster

Director

George A. Silver

Secretary

Robert M. Solow

Treasurér

July 15, 1982

¥

Federal Bureau of Investigation
9th Street and Pennsylvania Ave., N.W.

Washington,

D'c' 20535

Dear Mr. Webster:

'
®
'

4 i

~ We should 1ike to advise the Bureau that 3 Soviet

defector

us in the attached press cl

made absurd charges against
lpping suggesting that repre-

sentatives of our organization and other groups interested
in disarmament, such as SANE, had come to him for "instructions"
while he was in Moscow.

Jeremy 3. Stone

Director

/8
249

b6
b7C

We gather that the most Informed Government circles consider
this defector to be "extremely unreliable" and we should like

to add our heartfelt agreement.

and denial placed in any files kept on this defector and, for
that matter, on our distinguished orxrganization, to the extent
that such exist. .

Please note that by
this on June 28 to Agent
of the Bureau to meet wi

but we have received no response.

JJS/bE
enclosure

%

Harrison Browa
Earl Callem = «-=x
Barry M, Casper
Rosemary A. Chalk
Britte: aee

-
<

o

Hugh E, DeWit

o soumnnan - Herman Feshbach
Lee Grodrzins
Mortoa H. Halperia
Deais Hayes

Sincerely,

3
& |
i @ = ‘\\Q}, [
[ 73 oY
‘4“’! ¢ ““{'S‘Q% i
. AN i
National Council Members (Elecied) ;/ Q&Q‘ ~ |
; % R
S
Joha P. Holdrena Peter Ravcn‘-Hagscn Evgendt Skolaikoff ;
Henry C. Kefly Patricia Rosenficld Robery ] Socolow
Leonard Mecker Aodrew M. Sessker e, ArChE L. Wood 4

Robert S. Pindyck
Victor Radisowitch

s 7

hone we mentioned our outrage about

rand.in
th us to discuss

o

- R e 5

Martia J. Sherwia
George A. Sidver

Please have this information
v esentative b6
|behavior b7C
Stone
b6
5{: b7C
Ny

Doroddy $. Zimberg 5 |
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-Old Town events

LA ;BySolveigEggerz
Packet Staff Writer

dsfined strategy for world dom-
ination, is secking the unilateral
disarmament of the U.S. through
-2 gocalled “peace” movement,
: is now making plans for a
:.  seratteck egainst the U.S.,
\ a top Soviet defector told the

ria Conservative Club.
The epeaker was Igor Glago-
'& jev, who served as chief of the
™ soction on disarmament of the
Institute of World Economy
and International Relations of
1. the Academy of Sciences of the
“;»U.S.S R. He was also a consul-
rﬂtant to Soviet officials con-
,,}cerned with International
% Security Arms Control Negotia-
*Ztions and prepared working
- papers for the chief Soviet
' negotiators for SALT 1.
' Dr. Glagolev defected to the
" U.S.in 1976 and now is director
of the Association for the Coop-

erauon of Democratic _Coun-

"'D'_Glagolev painted a bleak
.picture of the prospects for

as eminently aggressive.

*Most Soviet leaders are ex-
perts in nuclear war,” he said.
“They ere y planning a
nuclear attack on the U.S. Their
main strategy was announced

- last year at the 26th Congress

!ﬂ "The Soviet Union has a well -

Moscow. The main point is
would domination and the main
method is armed struggle.

This and the fact that all long
range Soviet weapons are aimed
at the U.S,, Glagolev feels, has
becn concelaed from Americans
(by the media he says.) So have
the statistics that reveal Soviet
superiority in nuclear weapons.

“The Salt I treaty called for
Soviet superiority, but the Rus-
sian leaders speak only of
‘equality’ and those in the West
echo their words,” Glagolev
noted.

the Soviet Union in a war
against Israel.”

Although the Soviet Union is
currently able to destroy the
bulk of U.S. weapons and al-
though new Soviet technology
is making U.S. submarines vul-
nerable, the situation can still
be turned around, he said.

Glagolev would like to see the
U.S. restore strategic equality
and stop providing credits and
advanced technology to the
Communist world, He also

-called for U.S. aid to those

fighting Communist agnessnon.

. missiles while gxe U.S. has

peacs by describing the Soviets -

" nuclear was is “unwinnable.”

m“«;ﬁuw Nt et v il et

He indicated that the Soviets  such as the freedom fighters in
aro now six times as strong a3 Afghanistan and Jonas Savim-
the West in nuclear weapons,  bi's UNITA forces in Angola.
and cight times stronger in He harshly criticized the
chemical weapons. Moscow has  peace movement in the U.S. and
12,000 anti-aircraft strategic  Europe and the campaign for a
nuclear freeze as being "manip-
ulated from Moscow through
the Soviet-created World Peace

none, he said.

Comphmentmg President
Reagan for understanding the
nature of growing Soviet
strength, Glagolev warned that
the U.S. must recognize its
weakness if it is ever to restore
military equality, much less su-
periority.

He. scoffed at the idea that

*First of all, any nuclear pow-
er can win a war against any
non-nuclear power. Remember
the U.S. and Japan? Secondly, &
strong nuclear power can defeat
a weak nuclear power. Conaxder

v L"""u-s-..'u.bu«.w

~Conservative club hears Soviet defector

the Soviet government, Glago-
lev recalled. “Leaders of your
’ groups, such as SANE
and the Federation of American
Scientists, camo to Moscow for
instructions. I met all of them
there.
*Once when 1 was visiting in
New York, a representativeof
the Federation of American Sci-

" entists came to me for instruc-
l . . J
“The Communist Party of the

. Soviet Union appoints all mem-

bers of the World Peace Council
and controls all of these move- -

", Tents. They want the unilateral

disarmament of the West, and
the ‘nuclear freeze’ movement is
aiming at that result.” -

He would like to see the Voice
of America and Radio Free Eur-
cpe used far more effectively in

Seminary Valley

the baztle for the minds of the
Russian people.

“Once I recall in Moscow, the
VOA announced that there
would be & non-Communist art
exhibition in a private apart-
ment. When I went there, thou-
sands of peopls lined the street
weiting to get in. The VOA an-
pouncement was the only pub-
licity that exhibit received,”
Glagolev related.

The majority of the Russian
people, he said, hate Commu-
nism.

“They are our best allies and
we should do everything to help
them rather than continuing to
assist the governments which
enslave them.”

To change the Soviet system
Glagolev cited the need to stop
providing the Soviet leadership
with credits and technological
tranafers.
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0-9 (Rev. 8-16.79) G ECLOSSTVICATION AUTHORITY DERIVED mim
p ( I AUTORETIC DECIASEIFICAT i
{‘3)% 8 BTE 05-0B-2019 a&%:% bé
W , b7C
TRANSMIT VIA: AIRTEL
: . 8/4/82
CLASSIFICATION: DATE: 74/
FROM: Director, FBI (100-434872) . .
v70: SAC, \Wadhington Field (229-New) (Enclosure-1 j(//L/
JEREMY JUDAH STONE VJ“Z g7 o ¥
FCI - R (CPUSA)
/ 0
!
. . c s . " "
unless—otherwisenoteds .
Enclosed is a letter from subject dated 7/15/82, which
1s self explanatory. (U)
WFO should immediately contact Stone acknowledging
% eceipt of the enclosed letter. WFO should consider Stone's asset
85 ential during interview. As WFO is aware, we need assets who
' n furnish information on Soviet "active measures.”
An area of interest should be whether Stone or the
Federation of American Scientists has been approached by Soviets
[d or CPUSA members in order to elicit their support in furthering
e goals of International Communism. WFO should be particularly 'b3
| lert to. any contact of this praganization by | be
(Bufild| | wro file in view Of his past L7C
activities in relation to the | . b7E
gx? Handle interview of Stone on expeditious basis as no
itten confirmation is being made.by the Bureau of enclosed
\yW/ letter. (U)
See your file 10~
r& are available for review a
matter at Room 4437, Extensio
.
b6
b7C
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Mavoh 27, 1961
PLAIN TEXT
AIRTEL , REGISTERED MAIL
01  DIRBCTOR, FBI
FROM: SAC, BAITIMORE (100-22358)
SUBJECT gﬁamr JUDAH STONE
001 WFO
Re WFO airtel to th. 20, 1961, oo
Anquiring as to the avatladbility 11ized 7D
T-14 in report, instant caption, of SA] |
m 7.. ,,1959,&3 Waﬂwan; ny 0¢ . !
15 deceased. | b7D

The document furnished by this informent en- .
September 4, 1958, and utilized in 2eferenced xeport is,

of course, avallable t Baltinore Ofmcc and :
is located in BA Fil b7D

Q

BPureau (REGISTERED HAIL)
%)‘ WFO (100" RED m) b7D
Bultmre ;
DILMs dfm
(7)

bé
b7C

) CC — fb?e‘; - 7
SEARCHED ........... mp;xeu .......... 2

SERIALIZED /0 FILED . '

MARZ 81961 /I




E%a:mawmmxm AUTHURTITY DERIVELD FEROM: ‘
FHI BUTUMATI. DEUIASSIFLICATION CUILE -
DARTE 11~-20-3015% By " b6
~ o — ®
| | /
l;"
‘ Narch 28, 1961
AIR-TRL AL HAYL
T0: Director, ¥BL
FROM: SAC, Detroit (100-29116)
JERENY JUDAH 3TOMR
58~ ¢
003 ¥ashington Fleld
Re airetel Washington Field to Bure s and Detroit
11/5/59, captioned and Foraor b7D
As explained in tel, copy enclosed horewith for Little
Rock, o viously furnisbed information re
1. ¥, STONR included in report of gSA| | b6
ington Yrield, dated 8/7/59. Photostat sxcerpt b7¢C
is report of the data furnihhed was forwarded by b7D
vwashington #ield with re-aixtel and ix sso entlosed herewith
Lox mtthl_ﬂmb_merxuml information fure
nished are
| |  bs
| [ b7C
b7D

-1
Little Rock handle lead mat out Iox Detroit in reair-tel,

RUC
3 = Bureau (REGISTRERED)
- Little Rock {(iEnc, 3) (RBGISTEHRED)

-

E

yashington Field (100-88670) (REGISTEREDY — /v rqr o rocoson m .
3’“7 it “= ,55,“ ' “'I,“
1 N o “wmh\ﬁﬂdﬁ"ﬁhb'_g
" 412 =
: HH4).'. | b7e
N o SEARCHED " "’mt‘o
o SERALIZED., ‘u}»..,.r:tto_....a}.”f’:.;:f
MAR3 11951
Y
7 0

Ny




E LassT R ICATION ANTHORITY DNERIVED FRL:

28l SUTREATIC DECLASSIFICATION GULIE

Late 11-20-2015% By - bé
! ;‘\ . ¢ v b7C

-

3/31/61
AIRTEL - AR MAIL - REGISTEIED
T0: DIRECTOR, ¥DI b o ks kil uﬁg:

FROM: SAC, LOS AJQULES (100-00C27)
SUBJECT: JEREWY JUDAIl STONE |

'?go: c'.:fzm)

Re 470 advi.l o Juveauw 3/20/G1.

The follo .,mu informatiou soacerna the avallability

cf' informanvyg oo las Dlvision utilized 1in the
report oi SA dated .,/7/5. at Washington, D. C,
captloned ISIDOR FuINSYELIN STOE, :
WE 29 1o I_l b6
lwho s not avallable o LLOLILY LOCAUSE ol ] | o7
| JR T=3 13 foraen pnd 4ol -
] b7D
| I
AT
RUG
3.~ Bureau (A - REGISTERED g
g;_- washinglon Fleld (100-3 670}(&’*& ~ RYGISTERED)
- Los Angelee ,
o N ;g
TJA‘:GEA kW\qulJH&chubJﬂkd IQ( - *JQQ 7()« P
(6) R SEARCHED .......... INDEXED .o,
{SERIALIZED L0, FILED ..., S
APR 4 1961 v
s/b7C‘




DECILASSTRICATION ANTHORITY DERTVEL FROM:

ZBl SUTRATIC DECLASSIFICATION GULLE

Late 11-20-2015% Hy - bé
@

’«A

Ay B/
PLAIN DEXT

A LiTEL [l ' n%

—CT T o

T DLUCTOR, FBI
FHOMi UAC, NEW YOHE (1ul-1nh3u3)
3UBJECT) JEREMY JUDAH STORE

SH-C

{00: Wasaingvon Fiald)
ReWRO sirtel to Direotor dated 3/20/u1,

} o) d ;‘xm:*_m!_lmmf on kage 4 of peference
I,Lgl formuy presulivly residing
Jo RYO f£iles diaclTho who LS b7¢C
Tuinloncd 1eLllable inforwatlon In me pasl‘k._i_w atated shvt he b7D
does 10t dealirg to teatily cxeopi Ln indlvideal ¢ages wheie

ala eatinony would Le of sreat mpoz‘w;oe to the Jovermsent
case, inhd would prefer gonteeted on euch Mid.ovidied case
43 the oeceslon arises, -

1 opder to expedite candling, L& 10 reguested

To respond ditectly to the nuieid ad WFO rejaidliy evallablliity,
etc, of vids Individual 8 « wibuesa 1n captloned Tavter,

For the lnformactlion il L DLIOWLN, Lo sbue
1nronixm},£m_&mmu|d to uWF 2L, in e eport b6
of UA dated o/ uJ B , &b sub Juubh on b7C

Snotostat Lede avallaovle 1o Lk, YO &8 an wpolosuiv o oforele: b7D
, 'On Jeptember 10; ly.u, WP T-1, adviscd that I, F,

STONE Of w.shlngton, D.C., had bedn the reatured spealver 4l &

P (m)

g";.cu:’ead 4 ~ . -

Lo b, AR ST i

. R XNCH NNV O Y E TP

J =g

-L "Rcw Ygl u b7D

ié“FQsiimi
{1v)

{ Wioo-aev0 7
/ SEARCHED ..ueuamesnne INDEXEE
sumuz:o T -

APR 516 1961
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NY 1uu-144333

meeting of the Student Council for a S.ne Nuclear Policy

held on September 3, 1954, at 55 Washington Blace, New

York, Huw York. Informant stated that STONB, din als talk,
scressed the point that more and woxe mwoney is Joing toward

the testing and developwent of nuclear weapons, while the people
of the United Stateskre not lieard in thelir pleas for permanent
banning of nuclear testing. Informant advised chat STORE
stressed ihe necessity of an orzanixzation like the afore-
wmentioned organization, in order to help safejuard the

peace of thie world,”




DECILASSTRTCATION ANTHORITY DERTWEL FROM:

ZBl SUTREATIC DECLASSIFICATION GULLE

Late 11-20-20a1%9 HY
°
~d \ S

FLAIN TEXT
AIRTEL

70 t DIRBCTOR, FBIL
FRGA 1 SAC, NEW YORK (20C-¥143d3)

SUBJICT: JEREMY JUDAH STONE

5H-0
(001 WFO)

Te WrO airtel $o 3ureau dated 3/20/51, stating
that tha nai'ense Dept,, by letter 1o the Bureau dated
3/06/01, adyised that it has for consideration the
access authordzation case of capticned mubject, who was
born at NY, N¥s on 11/25/35, and 48 the sonk ol IJADOR
FRINSTEIN STONE 945‘0 security subject). JEREMY STONS
is an enmployee ol the Rand Qorp., Santa Monica, California,

The Defense Dept, advised that it was preparing
the tase for an eventudl perscnal appearance proceeding;
that it desired the FBI to advise as to the availability
and wWilllingness to testify at a personal appearance
proceeding of Anfo Wit T=37, as set
out 4n a report of IA dated 5/7/59, at
w3, pertaining to IS S ONE. The Dofense
Dept. deslres the complete ideniity and address of sach
informant who 1s available and willing to testify together
ywith any pertinent informaticn Andlcating potential work
of each witness; that in the case of those Anformants who

P =
B:Bureau (mﬂ;
’ Newark (RM

MWashingt HFO) e ,
1"}:@“ Yw’m , '
d-lew York {10 3)

(»)

BERALIZED ,.... L, L FHED

APR 51961
e

DHG: vew S ﬂ .. [00—=3¥¢ 70 *_00/
A e N1 PEARCHEQ) 2, = NDEXED ...

---------------

b6
b7C
b7D

t/




NY 100-114303

¥who are elther unavailable or unwilling to testify that
it he ndvised the reascns therofore, and that they be
furaished an assessment of the reliability of each cne,

The Bureau i3 adyised that this matter be
handled in an expeditious manner in order that tha Dept.
of pefenso can be advised at the earllest possibla date,

Joaw 5 X

I b6
b7C
b7D

has furnishced vellable Information in the past.

; o following data attributable
to WF T3 apreared in tha above mentioned
report of TA On August 18, 1955, WP T-3 advised b6
that Y, P. 51 Ti2d been one of the speakers at a meeting b7C
of the ECIC held on August 17, 1955, at the Carl Flecheyr b7D

Hall in New York City. Informant advised that STONE in
his {alk, expressed the belief {hat the HCUA hearlngs were
an invasion of privacy and a violatlon ¢ shts of people
employed 1n the entertaimment industry.’ - {0
bé6

Newark contact ascertaln avillability, b7C
willingness to teatify, ocurrent address and telephone number, B7D
and Af unwilling to testily, statement as to yeus therefore.
Advigo Bureau and WFO directly of your findings.f (T

AL s\ J
|

ATt ST ] U i

- . e




DECLASST R ICATIUH AV HURITY DNERIVED PRl
ZBl SUNEATIE DECLASSTIZIOAT UM GUIDE
. bé

Late 11-20-201%8

By
_5010=10401 I_—‘.I - b7C
UNITED STATES GOWERNMENT ‘

16 . Dj_rector, FBI ' DATE! 4/6/61
FROM SAC. NXoew Orleans (100~16618)

SUBJECT:  JRREMY JUDAH STONE

Memorandum

S - C
(00: WrO)
Re WFO airtel to the Bureau 3/20/61.

In accordance with the request contained in re
1, WP 'r-18, reterrod to in the report o! SA
) ; Washir D
who is

or DOR FEINSTEIN BT

wag contacted by SA on Marck 30, 1961, . °
at which time ke a k 18
FRINSTEIN STONE or JEREMY JUDAH STONE. stated

that the original documents from whick the information was
furnished listing subscribers to "The Southern Patriot,"

the official organ of the SOUTHERN CONFERENCE EDUCATIONAL
FUND, whick included the name Mr. X. ¥. STONE, I. F. Stone's
Weekly, 5618 Nebraska Av ashington, D. C., are no
longer in his poumlon. AT}

| thtated that he is not available and b6
I_-.nl_l.nz_iio testily because of | b7C
He stated that he doeg \niot desire his identity b7D
be made known outside the FBI, -
RUC. ‘ A
= Bureau (RM)
2/~ WFO (100~-38670) (RM) .
« New Orleans Jakaiahimean bt izl
%g)w:m %"\J‘L a1 s Ren? paadd nd sl 6 i 4&;!4

‘ ‘,/oo*axz)nw@
Cted by A YL Y i
vapt o8BS, Ltgiry.., By [SHRAED Ll FUED A 4""/-/

D.t2 of De .,,,1..7110 <X APR1 01961

[4- VYTV ST 0. ‘. };6
/1/3 é T \/b'7c




DECLASSTR ICATIUH AV HURITY DNERIVED PRl

ZBl SUNEBATIE DECLASSTIZIOAT IUH GUIDE
Late 11-20-201%8 By

¢ opF

- » - -

UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

¢

MEMORANDUM
TO ¢ DIRECTOR, FBI
FROM : SAC, CHICAGO (100-38481)
SUBJECT: JEREMY JUDAH STONE
‘ SM - C

00: WFO

B
4 .

DATE:#- 7- ¢/

ReBulet dated 3/15/61, enclosing a letter from

the Officg-%éf;he Assistant Secretary of Defense, dated 3/6/61,

and WFO dated 3/20(61.

Enclosed for the Phoenix D
copy of a portion of the report of S

ntostat
dated

5/7/59, at Washington, D,C,. pertaining to the Information

furnished by former

!
The following information concerning the .availability
and willingness to testify of "T" symboled informants listed in

Ed

the report of SA| |dated 5/7/59, at Washington,
D.C., is submitted pursuant to Instructions set forth in

referenced WFO letter:

WF T-16, is Former

i

This individual furnished information to |

bé
b7C

bé
b7C
b7D

bé
b7C

b6
b7C
b7D

RUC

2 '= Bureau (RM)
~ Phoenix (Encl.l (RM)
- Washington Fiel ce | -38670) (RM)

- Chicago

00 ~396 76 — /O

SEARCHED INDEXED ...
SERIAUZED « .luDF.,
APR1 0 19561

FB81—WASH. F. O.

b6
b7¢C
b7D !
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CG 100-38481

He was a member of, and furnished information regarding| |

b6
b7C
b7D
| advised that he is not willing
to testify in open court or before an administrative hearing
board, and desires that his identity be protected. He is
characterized as having furnished reliable information in the
past. There are no known factors reflecting on his credibility, .
Inasmuch as he is no longer an informant of this office, he is -
considered available to testify; however, as noted above, he
has stated that he is not willing to testify in open court or
before any hearing board.
WF_T-17, is Former : bé
. b7¢C

This fo ‘ urnished informat b7D

| " '

Thic Iindividnal was a memher of fhe' |
terized as having furnished reliable information in the past. b7C
There are no known factors reflecting on his credibility. As 7p
he.'is no longer an' informant of this office, he is considered
available to testify. However, he was contacted on 6/8/60, and
12/12/60, at which times he advised that he was not willing to
testify 1n open court or before an administrative hearing 'board,
and that he desired that his identity be oprotected. 1It is
noted that on these occasions this informant was very emphatic
in expressing his unwillingness to testify. A
WF T-19, is Former

This former source furnished iéformation to the :Sc

b7D

LI
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CG 100-38481

This ipdividual reported on

|1s characterized as having ‘furnished reliable

Information in the past.

A review of the Chicago files concerning this
individual reveals no derogatory information which would
reflect upon his reputation, loyalty or credibility,  and,
in the past, he has expressed his willingness to testify in
open court or before administrative hearing boards.

Inasmuch as this former source is
in the| | it is requested that,'th
advise the Bure 0 whether or not there 1Is any Infor-
mation known totf:iffgztwhich would reflect adversely upon
this individual's credibility if utilized as a witness, and
of his willingness to testify,

For the information of the L the
Defense Department letter advised that that office has for
consideration the access authorization case of JEREMY JUDAH
STONE, who was born at New York, New York, on 11/25/35, and
who is the son of ISIDOR FEINSTEIN STONE (WFO security subject).
JEREMY STONE is an employee of -the Rand Corporation, Santa
Monica, California.

The Defense Department advised that it was preparing
a case for an eventual personal appearance proceeding, and
advised that it desired that the FBI advise it as to the avail-
ability and willingness to testify at a personal appearance pro-
ceeding of informants WF T-1 through WF T-37, as set out in a
report on ISIDOR FEINSTEIN STONE. The Defense Department )
apparently refers to report of SA| idated 5/7/59,
at Washington, D.C. The Defense Department desired the conmplete

identity and address of each informant who was available and

willing to testify together with any pertinent information indi-
cating the potential worth of each as a witness,.

- -3

bé
b7C
b7D

b6
b7C
b7D

b6
b7cC
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bé
b7C




CG 100-38481

The Defense Department further stated that in
the cases of those informants who are either unavailable or
unwilling to testify, that it be advised in each case the
reasons therefor, and -that they be furnished an assessment
of the reliability of each one, y

The Defense Department letter further stated that
when it became apparent that the informants having knowlédge
relating to key issues are available and willing to testify,
it will not be necessary to contact others whose information
duplicates that already obtained.

The Bureau has advised that this matter be handled
in an expeditious nmanner in order that the Department of
Defense can be advised at the earliest possible date.

WF T-20, is | e

b7D
h I

Witnesses would serjousiv ijeppardize their operative

effectiveness and, therefore, refuses to provide b7D
same,
b6
WF T-21, 1is b7C
b7D

This is a current source in

in the past, information of great value has been received by
this Division.
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k/5/61
PLAIN TEXT

AIRTEL REGISTERED MAIL

TO 3 DIRECTOR, FBI
FROM: SAC, PHILADELPHIA (100-i5640)
JEREMY JUDAH STONE

SM -C
(Origins WFO)

ReWFOairtel to BU 3/20/61,captioned case, cc
Albany.

Albany contact fornerly
re avallability of that InTormant for witness Instan
case,

For benefit of Albany Office, former
on 5/13/57 advised Philadelphia Office that ormant
learned that I, P, STONE had visited Moscow, Russia, in
1956 and had stated he found that there was no freedom in
Moscow; no freedom of speech, of thought, or of the press,
Informant stated that STONE had stated that although the
leftist intellectuals in America were suffering, they
could not imagine how bad it .was in Russia,

b7D

bé
b7C
b7D

(7)

FROHBOSE
i 100 =376 70 /]
3 = Bureau(REQISTERED MAIL . [SEARCHED .........iWoExED ...
2 - Albany(REGISTERED MAIL [ |SERIZED . FUED i
X = WPO(100-386T0) (REGISTRRED MAIL) . APR1 2 196
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FPFBsxde o




’]ZEE;%:LE&SQIYICE&’WIM ANHORTTY DERTVEL FROM: .

PRI BUTCMATIC DECLASSIFICATICN CUIDE -
DATE 11-20-2819% ay: . b6
- o b7C
2
#
>
M6
ORI e T ”‘g
W\,‘,.&. e e ot bl o g B
AIRTEL
04 DIRECTOR, 7RI

b7D

FRON SAG, 7‘"

amu JUDAN BSTONE
ooa ch Pisld

Ae New York airtel to the Bureau dated 4/4/61.

In ac : »
New York airtel b6
b7C
| b7D
oy ®x]

lﬂrl‘ﬂll. | |_|
| advised that he was quite willing to testify P
hea¥ conceraning the iaformatiom he had ished in b7D

any
1958 comcerning the speech of I, F, STONE at & meeting of the
ECIC held on 8/17/58 at the Carl Fischer lNome in New York City.
Heo stated thatle could net now recall exactly what the infer-
mation was he furnished cemcerning that meeting but that if
' his memory was refreshed frem notes on what he told the »g
at that time, he would be quite williag to testity to thu ()

: Ne stated that due te the heavy mcheduling of appo
unhh“vmomuamhhumtm-mmulmu

RUC [, 70

3-Buresu (REGISTERED MAIL) /06 i3 ,

1+ VWashington Field (RRGISTERED MAIL) SEARGHED g NORXED .. o}

1-Newark 2 e i

" wssitied By . &S] /

} e /

(&) kvw Exempt from DS Aakd. ). - be

Date assification® 00 b7C

Y/ |
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m]nr‘h.m e orem e q! b7D

—@Q,,ﬁ, e s...uydﬁd&

be advised as far as possible in advance of the date and

place of his testimony. He stated that of course he would

be willing to testify omn short notice, if necessary, but, if
possible, would like to have as much as 3 weeks advance noticok{)i“

&l‘éé m b7c
b7D
was advised during the above contact by
n that he had advised in 8/55 that I, F, BTONE
at the 8/17/85 ECLC meeting im New York City
hn.d stated that the HCUA hearings were an invasion of privacy b6

and a violat ts of people employed in the entertain- b7C
mont industry. tated that sounded about what he had b7D
said at that of ceurse, he could not recall of his

ry STONE luvtu said omtly this. It appears
ﬂzn have to be givea original notes to refresh his
AL he dees testity at a P-mtunt of Defense hearinz}_?(ﬁ? AT

S Amnamngn R A

Wh‘ « :nl‘l‘i&b‘%h




DECILASSTRTCATION ANTHORITY DERTWVEL FROM:

ZBl SUTRATIC DECLASSIFICATION GULIE -

Late 11-20-201% HY - ! .
[ ‘1"

-

Director, PBI | w/12/61

SAC, Philadelphia {100-45640)

N

b6
b7C

.

| gﬁm guma STONE
TOs WFO

Re Bureau letter 3/15/61 and WFO airtel 3/20/61,
in captioned matter.

Formex is now| | and the Alb
0ffice was requested by Philadelphia airtel to Bureau, 4/5/61,
cc Albany, to advise as to the availabllity of that informant
for testimony. ‘

@N\'v 4 u:i-d e .h-lil'd ‘M Uuak

b7D

b6
b7C
b7D

|
| He Indicated he 1s not available f{or
al

-

e e .

_hon this Mﬁ@r ddd not dé~-
sire to be a_witmszgﬁ e

(/6 '
b7C

R S S
RUC., s s R \

2 - Bureau (RM) —é.;rw“;g‘,(, j e 3‘[‘:‘%’15" ,,3“3'“ ,
~ New York (RM) : e - A8 ,
@- Washington Field (100-38670)(RM) SEARGHED. e ot WOEED v
- Philadelphia (100-45640) SAMALLED ,.,,,dg:nﬁgg?\:

| APR1 31861,
16y o 4 L, L A
( Exempt fioi1 € .

& -

Date of 3Sit: 7‘ ol e
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PH 100"“56“0 N : %@:ﬁ‘“d‘uu& u’ddd“ﬂ“ih

| b6
b7¢C

and advised as follows: b7D

She would entertain the possibllity of appearing
as a government witness if the successful prosecution of
the instant case hinged upon her testimony. She feels that
her appearance as & witness woul b

her professionally and socially, i i 4 b6

b7C
i b7D

!

, [Ehe above-mentioned employment if she
@id appear as a Government wiltness; therefore, she is extremely

. reluctant to do so, and the Philadelphia Office recommends hexy

. services not be utilized.

| | b6
| I i b7C

[pnd advised as follows: b7D

b7C
b7D

[He felt the disclosure at the present
time of The Iact he had assisted the FBI would be detrimental
40 him professionally and socielly, and for this reason he
does not desire to testify as a witness for the Government
concerning his knowledge of subversive activities.

It should be noted that t ing of the ECIC
on 4/16/55, which was attended by was in New York b6
City, and the New York Office wo n a8 more logical b7C
position to furnish possible witnesses for this meeting than b7D

the Philadelphia Office. Coples of instent letter are being
submitted to New York for a determination by that office
whether 1t might be able to furnish the names of any possi-
ble witnesses for testimony concerning X. F. STONE's remark
at this meeting -
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PH 100-45640

It 18 also noted that in both of the conferences
sponsored by the ECLC, respectively in New York City on
4/16/55 and in Philadelphia on 6/11/55, I, P. STONE was a
moderator in a forum entitled, "The Politics of Pear,"
and former Senator WILLIAM LANGER from North Dakota, who was
& chairman at that time of the U, S. Senate Judiclary Sub-
committee on Constitutional Rights, was & speaker to the
conferences as a whole, It would appear that any testimony
88 to I. F, STONE's activities in the course of these e¢on-
ferences would be somewhat negated because of former Senator
LANGER's partiecipation in the same sonferences,

A review of the files of the Philadelphia Office
failed to disclose any other persons who might be utilized
as witnesges concerning the ECIC eonference in Philadelphia
on §/11/55, Some of the people who furnished information
to the Philsdelphia Office concerning this conference are
currently paid Sesurity Informants and thus are not availsble
for testimony; and other people who attended this conference
are not available for testimony for a variety of reasons,

1t ‘ Formery I
| have furnished relisble in-
» iU:} ;
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LEC A=STFIUATION ANITHORITY DERIVELD FHIM
FB1 BUTCWATIC DECIASSIFICATION CULDRE

LATE 11-20-201% By b6
A .
- ™~
DIRECTOR, FBI 4/11/61
SAC, AIBANY (100-18427)
{ﬁ, A, e =

JEREMY JUDAH STONE \vwwwwudui

SM - C

(00: WFO)

" Re WF au dated 3/20/6
requesting thatE:;::;:;;f::;if;:ﬁ;fbe contacted by the . b8
Albany Office t 8 willing to appear to \ e
testify before a Defense Department hearing on the subject -7}
wag contacted by SA| lon

March 21, 1961 in connection with another investigation and
emphasized his previously expressed attitude that he did
not want his cooperation with the FBI divulged and that he

would not be yllling to make any appearances as a witness ; e
_m_ama&lmmmmm_cmm_m_adm_tm_

b7C
b7D

The Department should be adyised that this individual ha,
‘been contacted on numerous occasions, has furnished volum-
inous information and has always been found to have furnished

acewrate data on the many occasions w cou‘.ld be ¢
orated by other sources., Albany deem rels.ahle,

. 5 o 3 \.
RUC ‘ ! 9

_‘i»’wuuu PR BATIVEY um v

2 ~ Bureau
'2 - WFO {100-38670)
2 - Albany 2 1 - 100-18425

1 - 100-13s586%ied Ly .. . S L
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DECILASSTRICATION ANNTHORITY DERTVEI FROM:
2Bl SUNRATIE DECLASSIFICATION GULLE

Late 11-20-201% BY |
- s
- oy i
. { ! .
i

AIRTEL
TO: DIRECTOR, FBI
FROM! SAC, LOS ANGELES (100-60827)
RE¢ JEREMY JUDAH 8TONE
M -C
00t WFO
Re Now York airtel to Buveau 4/4/61,
nvestigation was oonducted
Californiag e SAl
on 3/10/61 ormer
and carried as T-1 [dated
5/T/59 at Washington, D.C.) advised as follows:

- JEBREMY JUDAH STONE is unknown to him but he recalls
name of I, ¥. STONE, He believes I, F., STONR spoke st meetings
he attended at least on two occasions, the first meeting
believed to have been on 2/28/58 held in Manhattan, possibly in
the small suditorium at Carnegle Hall, but he cannot recall

' the organization sponsoring ¥ils meeting, He stated he cannot
- visualize nor recall :pecirﬁ_any the 9/8/58 mesting of the
Student Council for a Sane MNiclearPoliocy held at 55
Place, New York, New York, vhere he reported I, ¥, STONE us
the speaker, He advised that he tan only recall the name
X. F. STONE and seriously doubts if he could recognize this
porson at thiz time. He stated he is not willing to testify
in this matter before a Defense Department Personal Appearance
proceeding because of the vague recollection of I. P. STONE,
his lack of personal contact with STONE, and due to possible
s ong 2h paversaaly Pfect his pro‘ent pOSitiOn

b6
b7cC
b7D

bé
b7C
b7D
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. 3,~ Bureau ( REGISTERED) 100~ 3. 2=
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DIRECTOR, FBI | APR. 11, 1961

SAC, DENVER (100-8574)

JEREMY JUDAH STORE
SM - C

00 - Washington Field

Re Washington Field airtel dated 3/20/61, requesting
information regarding the availability of informants who had e
previocusly furnished information concerning one I, F, STONE. b7c

b7

Y-10 1s identified as previcusly set forth as i

o who at the time information was firnished ¢oncexnin
I, F. STONK, namely Yebruary 23, 1956, was|

) This informant presently maintains contact with |
land ia not aval

I
| to testify,

!
This informant has furnished rxelisble information in
the past.
RUC,
2 - Bureau (RM)
2>- Washingm rield (12;1-38670) ()

2 « Deuver
: b6
il - o
0t < 2TE Pt - /é
SEARCHED ceemnan fm £ .4 :
smmzso 15;7 s ,.«
APRl 7196
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DIRECTOR, FBI - 4/14/8)

SAC, PHORNIX (100-5544)

S -~ C -
00:: WIG

JEREMY / X STONE

Re Chicago letter to the Buruu » 4/1/81, |

. T- orurl iivinz Cpe
in and working for bC
[ T The Phoenix Division has no info ch B7D
would reflect adversely upon the ability of to C

testify., Ia the past ke has indicated that he would tntuy
it him teatimony were urgently and absolutely needed.

The Phoenix Divimion, howeyer, strongly recommsends
, against his use as a witness and againat the duclmre of
his identity in any proceeding, either in court or before
any aduinistrative hearing bou'( for the following reasons:

| | i presently b7c
an active source furaishing very valuable informationom .- *7°
subjects of imterestio the llurnu and especially to the -

I |
[ |hu personal contact with

b7C
-b7D

[ T\ tews that any discl

informan nlatimhip between the Bureau and o
d result in rn:m_nmnlJ n eoutm with
lﬂlLl“. ta mntad /

2 g‘h"?‘“ (mo-sus)(nk)
CREO
@- TRu (100-38670) (M)
g~ 329676 7
. A -*Eu . - .WD\ ﬂ}‘-:-:;m..su .
‘ APRL 81961
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UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

MEMORANDUM
TOs DIRECTOR, FBI DATE: 4 /1% /61
FROM: SAC, NEW YORK (100-144383)
SUBJECT: JEREMY JUDAH STONE
. SM-C
{00:WFO)

Re WFO airtel to Director, dated 3/20/61, and
New York airtels to Bureau, dated 4/4/61,

Referenced WFO'alrtel advised that the Defense
Department had communicated with the Bureau advising
that it had under consideration the access authorization
case of captioned subject, the son of ISIDOR FEINSTEIN
STONE. The Defense Department advised that it . desired
information as to the avallability and willingness to
testify at a personal appearance proceeding of informants
set out in a report on ISIDOR FEINSTEIN STONE,

.-'-P—-

-~ Bureau (RM
Washincten Meld (100-38670) (M)

1~
%: b6

1_ b7C
l“ b7D
1~
1
1~
1~ New York (100-I34383)

Y/
;ﬁ;m o - 38676 f
S

FARCHED ——_ WNOEXED srmeoecm
- immmﬁ%@ﬁéé““ég%%{
R1 8 1361,
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b6
b7C




NY 100-~144383

Set forth below is information of the type _ b6
requested in referenced airtel concerning certain b7cC
Ne fo 8 who were utilized in report of
S dated 5/7/59, at Washington,

D.C., concerning ISIDOR STONE,
b6
I—I . b7C
WE T-3, | | is a former b7P

lf_The information he furnished was found to be rcliable.
on 4/7/61, it:J.mza.fz_;‘1e1:sz:cm:r.nsaﬂ_.1:hrQ111:::11_111:11:.5.231___I b6
at his previous address b7C
, \ | b7D
| |telephonically
adviged S as follows:

He 1s vresentlv encared as al b6

” ’ b7C
[ [stated That b7D
he is willing to testify at any time or to appcar

before a hearing board provided no misunderstanding
ensues a8 to the part he played in obtaining infor-
mation on behalf of the FBI. He has no objection
to appearing as a witness in connection with any
\infbrmation he has ever furnished to the Burcau, but

does not want anyone to construe his attendance at
meetings or interest In persons he reported on as
having been motivated by any personal-~interest in such




NY 100-1144383

matters, If called upon to testify he wants it
clearly understood by all that he was never a
member of any subversive groups and that he
attended certain meetings only for the purpose of

cooperating with the FBI,

is a

Your attention 1o called o the fack thet

following notation pertaining to]

l_neﬁ.esia_l the

-3
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NY 100-144383

it is to be furbher noted, explained
to a2 Bureau Arent on 10/26/55. that

[ 1

Wr T—5,| is a current active informant
of the NYO who furhIshe® valuable information on a
continuing vasis concerning the

Accordingly, he is considered as not avallablie To
testify. He has furnished relilable information in
the past.

Information concernine UWE T—Q.| |

ascertain nis availability and willingness to testify.

-4 -
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NY 100-144383
I |
WP T-11,] | 1s a current active paid
NYO informant who is willing to testify at any time
at the request of the Bureau. The NYO does not

recommend that this informant be utilized at this
time,because| |

| He has furnished
reliable Information In tThe past. It 1s to be
noted that in connection with captioned matter,
he would be able mercecly to testify that he made
available to the F3I a printed announcenment of a
scheduled round table discussion,

-

WF T-12, | | s a current live paid
ant of the NYO. As a member of ij
he is regularly furnishing. valuable iInfor-
nwation concerning the CP which 1s considered to“be
of significance to the national defense intercsts
of the country. For that reason, the NYO 1s of the
opinion that he should be ccensldered as not avallable

for testimony in captioned mattcer at this time. He
has furnished reliable information in the past.

WF T-13, [::;;;;::] is a current active paid
NYO informant who 1s w ng to testify at the bidding
of the Bureau. He has furnished reliable information

in the past. The NYO does not recormend that t?gg_;azgrmaft

he utilized at this time because as a member of

he furnishes current valuable information
to the national defense interests of the
Unlted States.

-5 -
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NY 100-144383

| | b7D

- Informaticn concerning WF T-15, former
| — I has been set forth in an airtel, dated
4/4/61, requesting the Los Angeles Office to furnish
the requested informaticn concerning the availability
of this source as a witness,

| | b6

b7C
] WP 7-22,] o7
on 4/6/61] leavisea sa[
that he is not willing to testify because o] | b6
b7C
b7D
this former source furnished a limitedanount of
information, it was found to be reliable.
b6
b7C

WF T—-23,j | 15 7D




NY 100-144383

bé
b7C
b7D

'rarvﬁ—zﬁjggated thet he had no objection TofRhis~name belng set
reau reports, and he has, in the past,

expressed willingness to testify to information

furnished by him.

When telephonically contacted at his residenc

s by SASi and b6

advised € I8 not unwilling to Testitly b7C
or to appear before a hearing bogrd providing his b7D
services for such an appearance were to come at a

time when it would not creatce an undue hardship
on his business affairs, He explained that he presently

He would, therefore, like to be afforded
opD oy of making a more specific comnmitment
as to hls willlngness to appear as a witness after
a definite time and date:bryﬁarticular hearing has been
more clearly defined.

-7 -




NY 100-144383

| Iig al . J

| | He has furnished
AO L,

It is to be noted that based on the
data on the photostat material furnished as an enclosure
to referenced airtel fronm WFO| |testimony
In captioned matter would apparently ve somewhat

Iimited in v bove mentioned
report of SA reported on
the views expresSged Ly at a lecture on

L/26/57, sponsored by the Socialist Unity Forum,

and on the recactions of some members in the audience
to the views expressed by STONE regarding tle

need for Jews to have sympathy and understanding for
Arab refugees.

WF T"27, fomer wag a trxash
cover “hat formerly fu 1S WR SRSV
rpaper Trom

The
source was discontinued 1/IF/538, when 1% becamec
apparent he had failed to follow instructions
pertinent to the security of the trash cover. Because
of the nature of this investigative technique, source
is not avallable as a wiftness. Source was in a
position to furnish reliable information.

b6
b7C
b7D

b6
b7C
b7D

b6 -
b7C
b7D
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NY 100-14%4383

NY 693-~8¥%
) WP T-34, NY 693~3%, is a former technical

installation and is not avallable for recontact. This
source furnished reliable information in the past,

[ 1 : s

=37 P % I b7cC

| T

bnd 1s employed by thne
[

e has in the pastv svated that
he Worlid be willing to testify in any instance where
his identity would rerain concealed.

on 4/7/61 advised SA | | o
that he was not willlng fto testify in any open cour® b7D
of administrative board hearings where his identity
would be divulged to anyone outside the hearing
board, including the subJect himself, the subject's
counsel or other persons other than actual members of
the hearing board, He stated that he woild be willing

' o testily In any instance where his identity would

-9 -
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NY 100-144383

remain concealed except to those official gersons

connected with the heapinas boaxrd, 150 b6
pointed out that he is b7C

b7D

Is characterized as naving.iurnished reliable
nformation in the past. As of 1958, he was a
member of




DECIASSTRTICATION AUTHORITY DERTWEL FROM:
ZBl SUTREATIC DECLASSIFICATION GULIHE

Late 11-20-2015%5 B Y , bé
. \:‘\ b7C

o ‘n' z’wf‘“ !!""!“y"!""*“ﬁ P‘\L
UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT GOt v i 0 b ik
MEMORANDUM
TO: Director, FBI 4/20/61

FROM: SAC, Little Rock (100-3412)

SUBJECT: JEREMY JUDAH STONE
SM - C
(00: VWF)

Re Washington Field airtel to Bureau, 3/20/61,
, and Detroit airtel to Bureau, 3/29/61.

| |fo b6

| [To b7C
! residae a ad— b7D

vised on April 5, 1961, they both attended meetings
sponsored by the Detroit Labor Forum in September 1957 and
in December 1958, during which I, F, STONE, editor and
publish "I. F. Stone's Weekly", was the featured
speaker%

Botj !advised they were Cot igc
S willing and a eir_kng_'.le.dn_nlf ks

&

Both advised they did not know JEREMY JUDAH

STONE. ; -~

RUC. 4 '

4 - Bureau | | (RM) b7D
ng" Washington Field (100-38,

- Detroit (1 - 100-29,116) IJ(nu)

3.~ Little Rock 1 - 100 3412)

MAR/ds

(12)’

e - -

< b ~ un.»"““u““’ ,33’670//?
SEARCHED o INDEXED rmem |~ b6
SERIALIZED RED < b7¢C
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DECLASSTR ICATIUH AINHUEITY DNERIVEL FROM:
2Bl SUNEBATIC DECLASSTIZIOAT IUN GUILLHE

Late 11-20-201%8 B ‘ bé
| | é

el/e
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'Tn

Tor  DIRIGTOR, FB
FROM:  SAC, WFO (100-38670)
JEM JUDAR STORE
(gs):wa)

" ReDFAirtel dated 3 ‘429/61 to the Little Heck Uffice.
RePHatrtel dated L/5/61 to the Albvany Office.

Reforensed Detroit airtel mqm:rﬂ_tmmm_ﬂmﬁ
0ffice to smcertain sveilability of former , 23‘(:
, :U:I I b7D
|  Referenced Philsdelphia ted the Albeny
| I_OmAl_h.luurtaia availability o formerly .. b7D

The Little Rock and Aldany Offices are te axpedite
thta matier in accordancs with Bureau instruetions.

s ? a !
&’\% < Albany (RN ) (100-18427) - o
}% - ng ifo i (Re) | | )
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DECILASSTETUATION BIUTHURITY DERTVEL FROM:
ZB1 SUTREATIC DECLAGSTIFICATION GULIHE

BAYE 1120 cEis Bv :|_—v_| , ’ ..
] ‘
¥ t
1

'DIRECTOR, ¥BI " _ 4/28/61

1

SAC, WFO (100-38670) _
[t f\rﬁﬁhnl -“ff‘!‘“hmn

| . ny
| .;Inn;ng JUDAR STONE  GUTLT umeUHﬁM‘QE—
(00: WFO) :

ReBulet dated 3/15/61, and WFOairtel dated 3/20/61.
ReWFOairtel to the Albany and Little Rock Otfices dated 4/24/61,:
requesting them to expedite contacts.

The following is the availability of the in
-1 - WF T-37, as referred to in the report of SAi beé
dated 5/7/59 at Washington, D.C., entitled VISI p7c
TEIN STONE; SM-C:" | '

wr T-1 -~ . b7D

The Philadelphia Office by airtel dated 4/5/61,
advised that this informant is now ! The WFO by

airtel dated 4/24/61, requested the y ice to expedite
its contact with this informant. . 1
wr T-2 - b6
- b7C
lbany Office advised on 4/11/6]1 that on b7D
3/21/61, stated that he did not want his cooperation
‘with the FBI divulged and that he would not be willing to '
make any a . 1
feels that :
ﬁ | The Albany Office deems
reliable i
b6
WF T-3 = b7C

The New York Offi 4/14/61. stated that | S
IJ.! :

| ‘The information he furnished

i was found to be relnbleﬁq QU)

Pq . (‘3 - ‘ "”\ & i + ” .6": /
‘ .2..Burea.u J;‘\ e L.E SRR
‘ i- . ) (’Mk lot pdn., ‘4 4 Jﬁ&afwcﬁiga
| M'.!moam ’ T, W D A H f— - /‘//
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Ercmptnow INS~Cae sy flod 22
Date of
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WFO 100-38670

| On 4/7/6:.._thn_mtk_qmw;.m_xmg1

ng to tes
or to appear before a hearing board, provided no misunder-
standing ensues as to the part he played in obtaining
information on behalf of the FBI. If called upon to testity,
he wanted it clearly understood by all that he was never a
member of any subversive group and that he attended certain
meetings only for the purpose of cooperating with the FBI
The information he furnished was found to be reliable, -1

[ lis al |

WF T-4 - ash cover on residence of |

Due to the nature of this informant, it is not
available for recontact or testimony. Thi ormant has
supplied reliable information in the past. 1

WF T=5 -

r_____Iki!_inIQITant is & current active informant of
the 'who_has furnished valuable ingf ion
on a continuing basis, I |
| !and the g Ce con s M Do

y

available to testify. He has furnished reliable information
in the past,

wr T-6 - |

b6
b7C
b7D

-

bé
b7C
b7D

b6
b7C
b7E

bé
b7C
b7D

bé
b7C
b7D




WFO 100-38670

did not desire to be a wi s, He has supplied
Tellable information in the past. -

WF T-7 = I |

his is &

| when contacted on 4/11/61,
she advised that she would entexrtain the possibility of
appearing as a government witness if the successful prose-~
au o € . < 3 CASNEG Alnged n Nhe S €

12 ¢ ¥

ROnY ~]e

ntionod on PP 8 &
government witness and is, therefore, extremely reluctant

to do so. The Philadelphia Office recommended that her
services not be utilized. This source has supplied reliable
information in the past.

Y T-8 -

. _ _hnd of his
assistance to the ¥BI. This former informant felt that the
disclosure at the prosent time of the fact that he had assisted
the FBI would be detrimental to him professionally and socially,
and for this reason, he did not desire to tostify as a witness
for the government concerning his knowledge of subversive
activities., He has supplied reliable information in the past.

- P - e e e s e rn
£y = ( M
1 . -t N doE

.3-' '\ < F ,1‘_.:.2 ;;}AJ R 4F ‘_] ‘le mJ élki’e"

b6
b7C
b7D

b6
b7C
b7D

b6
b7C
b7D




N SRRl
¥FO 100-38670 T ERVETIES A
YF T-9 - I
—
"I I
| When contacted
on 4711761

advised that he Is quite willing to testify
at any hearing concerning the information he in

1955 concerning a spe made b tated
that due to the

| he would 1ike to be advised a=
aAY as possible in ance of the date and place of his tes-

timony. He stated that he would be willing to testify on
short notice, if necessary, but would like to have as much

ag three weeks' sdvance notice, if possible., |

=L

YF T-10 - | |

This informant is|

[and is not availa-

ble to teastily. This Iniormant has Turaished reliable intor-
mation in the past,

wF T-11 =

The New York Office, on 4/14/61, advised that this
informant is a curreant,active,paid New York Office informant
who is willing to testify at any time at the request of tie
Bureau. The New York Office does no
informant be utilized at this time,

| This informant

has furnished reliable information in the past.
wF T-12 ~
The New York Otficel on 4/14/61, advised that this

5
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b6
b7C
b7D

b7D

b6
b7cC
b7D

bé
b7C
b7D
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¥FO 100-38670 L IR DTSR SV BTV

furnishing valuable information concerning the CP, which
is considered to be of significance to the national defense
interests of ‘the country. The New York Officeis of the
opinion that hestiould be considered as not available for
testimony in the captioned matter at this time. He has
furnished reliable information in the past.

73 - e
The New York Office, on 4/14/61, advised that this b7D

informant is a current, active, paid informant of that office

who is willing to testify at the bidding of the Bureau. He

has furnished reliable information in the past. The New York

Office does not » .

at this time becaus

furnishes current, valuable information pertinent to the

national defense interests of the U.B. ‘

YF T-14 - b7D

The Baltimore Office, on 3/27/61, advised that
this informant is deceased. The informant had furnished
reliable information in the past.

wr T-15 - b6
b7C

r_Iha_Lnn_Anzalaa_nxxiza, on ' b7D
this is former
advised when contacted on 4/10/61, that he is not w ng to

testify 4n this matter because of the vague recollection of
I. ¥. S8TONR, his lack of personal contact with STONE, and due
to possible repercussions that might adversely affect his

|Ke has
L!E?iIiEEE‘?EIIiBIE information in the past. B
()

b6
WF T-16 ~ brc

The Chicago Oftice, on 4/7/61 e b7D
informant was dis |
[;;;;; ~ n
/00, he advised that he is not willing to testify in

dv
open court or before an administrative hearing board and that
he desires that his identity be protected. He 1s characterized
a8 having furnished reliable information in the past. This
former informant is |

\

R o e s g N tic‘ L{I.d -«g




WFO 100-38670

wF T-17 -

The Chicago 0£tice, on 4y his
informant was discontinued due to
charactorized as having furnished reliable information in
the past. When contacted on 6/8/60, and on 12/12/60, he
advised that he was not willing to testify in open court
or bofore an administrative hearing board and that he
desired that his identity be protected. It is noted that
on thesa occasions this tormer 1ntormant wac very px

N

WF T-18 ~ | I

The Now Orleans Office, on 4/6/61, advised that on

3/30/61, advised that he is not available and
willing kﬁ‘fﬁift!?‘ﬁécsu-e o |
He stated he does not desire ¢ y na own

outside the FBI. advised thut he does not kno'
I. ¥. STONE or J NE. He has supplied reliable
information in the past ()

¥F T-19 - |

The Chicago Office, on 4/1/
is & former informant of that office

He has furnished reliable
iew 0of the Chicago files
concerning this 1nd1v1duul reveals no derogatory information
;21:: would reflect upon his reputation, loyalty or credi-

b O

Tha Phoanix Office an 4/14/81 advinad thet formar

In the past, he has Indi-

cated tThat he would testily 1f_EIL testinony were urgently
and absolutely needed. The Phoeanix Office, however, strongly

A ﬂ ’ I
l
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WFO 100-38670

y
valuable Information on subjects of Interast to the Bureau
and especially to the Phoenix and Detroit Divisions. The
Phoenix Division feels that any disclosur fornant
rolationship between the Bureau and forme would

WF T-20 ~

On 4/7/61. tha Chicaco Office advisad that thae

v 1-21 - | |

Therch1nnzn_nt11cn;_nn_4Z1Z51‘_ld!1aaﬂ_that_th1-___1
informant is

@ past, information
of great value has been recelved by thia diviaion. The
informant has furnished reliable information in the past.

WF T-22 - | |

' The New York Office advised on 4/14/61'that[:::;:::]
is a former PSI of that office who was discontinued as o
4/6/60, basexd on his being unable to devote enough time to
Bureau endeavors to continue as a regular source. On 4/6/61,
adviged that he is not willing to testify because of

He has furnished reliable information

T vIe PR T T 1]
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WFO 100-38670 oo T ki o i il
[ lpresently resides at| | igc
b7D
B
WP T-23 - | | b6
b7C
The New York Office on 4/14/61 advised 1:tw.1:_~1:h;i.a_I b7D
is a former informant of the New York Office who is

| He was discontinued as an informant on 8/29/57
because his activities of a personal nature left no time
available for attendance at !unct}nnn.nn.he?alt of the ¥BI.
At the time of his discontinuance stated that he
had no objection to his name being sel out in Bureau reports,
and he has, in the past, expressed a willingness to testity
[ff:fffffjation furnished by him. When contacted on 4/6/61,

stated that he is not unwilling to testity or to
appear before a hearing board, provided his services for
such an appearance were to come a ime wh uld not

He would,
therefore, like to be afforded an opportunity of making a
more specific commitment as to his willingness to appear as

& witness after a definite time and da r & particular
hearing have been more clearly defined. i

| | b6
‘s| | b7¢C

b7D

[ | He has furnished reliable
information In the pasti@;k§:¢m

WF T-24 - | | b6

b7C

The Little Rock Office on 4/20/61 advised that b7D
former | | who resides at

[advised on 4/5/61 that thei§§§§f¢m
T ‘ = " (
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were willing and available to testify as to their knowledge b6
of I. F. STONE's activities, as set out in the repori of b7C

| ] b7D

supplied rollable information in the :putg§<j T

¢ T-25 - | | ‘ zgc
' Tho los Angeles Oftice on 3/31/61 advised that | b7D
| |1s & current, paid,security informant who is not

AVA e to teatity bocaule of

I [ She has
pupplied reliable Information in the past. x

wr T-26 - ~ is an anonymous source of the Pittsburgh
: Office and due t0 the nature of this
source, is not available for recontact or
testimony, The source has supplied
reliable information in the past.

wr T-27 - | | ‘ : . :S
C
The New York Office on 4/14/61, advised that this b7D

is & former confidential source of the New York Office. He

He was discontinued on 1/15/58, when
it bocame apparent that he had failed to follow instructions
pertinent to the mecurity of this trash cover, Because of
the nature of this investigative technique, the source is
not available as a witness and was in a position to furnish
‘reliable information.

WP T-28 - [ 1 b6

b7C
This informant is a current, paid, security informant b7D

of the WFO and is not available to testify because of] I
—mmmmmvle
1‘IETB?EETIBE‘IE‘tﬁE‘pESt. ’ |
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b6
wF T-29 -~ b7C
She has advised that because of| b"D‘

| Bhe would not be willing to testily

before any hearing board. This former inf has
furnished reliable information in the past. [
WF T-30 - I | bs
| b7C
]'I | b7D
Due to the sensitive nature of this source, he
is not available for an appearance before a heax rd,
He has supplied reliable information in the past Hij)
wr T-31 -~ is an anonymous source known to the Wro.

Due to the mature of this source, it is
not available foxr recontact or testimony.
The source supplied reliable information

in the past.
WF T-32 & ) These are both technical installations
¥ T-33 =~ and as such are not available for recontact

or testimony. They have supplied reliable
information in the past.,

WF T-34 ~ NY 693-S¢

Tho New York Office on 4/14/6) advised that this is a
formexr technical installation and is not available for re-
contact or testimony, This source has furnished reliable
information in the past.

WF T-35 ~
b6

Pue to the nature P7C
_uz—tnxs—suurca;—xt‘IB‘Lot available for
raecontact or testimony and has supplied
reliable information in the past.

¥F T-36 - b6
b7C

The Los Anzeles Office on 3/31/61 advised that b7P
' ef

| [is unwilling to testify except in !
e
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‘Wro 100-38670

the ¢ ' ; : in a state o b6
WAYX . b7C

| b7D

| He has supplied reliable Infor-

mation in the past and there is no information available which
would reflect untavor&bliﬁgzifl credibility or

reliability as a witness

¥ T-37 = igc
The New York Office advised on 4/14/61 that this b7D

is a former informant of that offic di u

a security informant on 9/18/58 fox

Former | He| | b6
b7C

Ib'?D

| S=S @ '

on 4/7/61,[  |advised that he was not willing b6
to testify in any open court of administrative board hearings b7c
where his identity would be divulged to anyone outside the b7D

hearing board, including the subject himself, the subject's
counsel, or other persons other than actual members of the
hearing board. He stated that he would be willing to testity
4in any instance where his identity would remain concealed

except
el

He has
Turnished reliable Infermation In the past. en discussing
the above, he emphasized that he did not desire
association with the Bureau ever be made public,

The WFro will follow the matter
Albany Office contncting who was former
and was referred to as e report of SA b7c

b7D
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5/9/61
PLATN TEXT

- AIRTEL C AIRMALL

10: DIRECTOR, ¥FBX o

| FROM: SAC, ALBANY (100-18427)

RE: JEREMY JUDAH STONE
S

(00: %¥D)
Re WO aivtel dated 3/20/61 ma
airtel dated 4/5/61. 3/20/61 and Toiledalghin
. NSN&. mwn bs

b7D

mnmmmw
n g infoxmation

LML
P T o

Infoxment 1s dested relisble by the Albamy 0£fica.
Info copy to Fhiladolphia in view of pending imvestigation,

RUC
oot W( 100+45640) {(=49) (1nfo)
qwo (100-39670) (=0 x ;
) oo~ 8 670 .~ F 3
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T AUTOMATIC DECLASSTFICATION CUIDE

iy

o

2
T

-l
LIRS




A




- g

\yuu%&a bt g adjbd@th

WY 2C-144333

fumdishied orally na sel forth in above | !:m this b6

widllen poport advisad thal ST0NE statod 5 % LYoo b7¢C
had sussecded in doflaling the informers, 234 a3 a wosuly b7D
tho PRI vas frantls, STOUE ) esﬁ:ed that the peoply

of N7 hold a Judas Egcacdot Day. )

. iew of tho WO f1la pertaining to the L0180
(uzmmv'i;w) mﬂ mmv Tlics of this office mw.mm that
14 4/16/55 wos ottexded, in addition %o

by the Tollowinss ) o
b7D
I| g
I ;
0f these, bhe rocomia disclose that onl? and ol
avtended sesslons at which fealwm 7D
8 1o be robed that 1ho report of dated

55, ab WY, concernlng the BIIC points
fo'{f'éim respeat to thay confesence of 4/1 9, that there smre five
aimtancous fommmn schoedulod 10 he held during the moming
of that dato m neavhy halls and a geneval sesaion dn Cameglo
Hall furing the mmmn ad that 1P, STOND was listed na
mderator of Torun /5, ontitlsd "'mutilca of ’fiear" Q*her
B0 who atl vonded the sonforence, acconding to tho . :*t.,a
iy furalshed to this offlce, dld mt atten) thoso popiic
of tho cenforensé at whilcH STONE wan & spotlan _ I‘ozﬂ
mﬁmmﬂaﬂ-ﬂlm aftemeon conference for o briol %
whils wos apeakms:, Im_m_uk;wu on tha
dian, tub dId not Dear him spoak tien repord
oL u&m hla attentaice ‘*‘“3!‘1:‘3{3{'8 ™ soveraze of fomm ' 2
hald Qurling the worming, t thern 10 no  Jndleabdon that he
attanded the afteroon confoerenca al uhich SICHE was a w..mﬂizli) 2)

RNSEIRY.
_‘3" w\uuh n&f&n&uuiﬁé&
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NY 10G-184381

| NG filea reflect thail

. on 2&/‘16/‘;}-3 furnished a typewritton report

concarnling the ICWY conference of 4/15/55 @ @
' {0

It 18 to be noted that I;Im_ nis report
A ted 1o IPs JI0HE the statemont "The Porty 1s worriea®,
orally advised the NYU that he was cortaln thet he
Jearc LiCHI meke Lhis remark but that he did not Wmow if SUCHD
wes roeferring at time <o the Commmunlst Party or to a major
polliticel party Sy

, | reported that I.F. STOHE, Bdlteor of ILF,
Stone'a Heekly, wab apong membors of the panel sested at tho
sponkers table at 2 conforence held fron 200 to 4173 penty

in Carmeagie iHall, e We that the followdng statements
were maco by STONDY  "The orrer must bo depicted us a
cheap peraom, not a here”, "o must ¢ tha teachers not
to be infermers”. "Tho Party 1s worrded”, (1)

advised that Cenater HILLIAM LANGER, the

Pogtured apeg __ﬁ, rived a fow ninutea bofore 4:00 p.m. and that

the nature of alt was ot comparable (0 that of STONE or
¢S opeakers. (T

forult entitled Politice of Fear” which wag held duelng the
mowing in the Cryatal Toom of the Great Norihwmn iktel, YT,

At thig fo Br, STCHE stated "Comminist libortlos mast be
pratected”y ]

As pointed out in iYairtel to the Purean, é:/ig/r:ﬁ,
and

NE was requested 10 agontact hdwm to asceriain als avallabllity
and willingness 1o testlfy, Inasmuch oo
posscesion Of Informallon concem
or willingaess to testlly, a copy of this comamnication s teing

reported that I.F, ITCHD was nlso toderator of the

i In
urront avallability

b6
b7cC
b7D

bé
b7C
b7D

bé
b7C
b7D

b6
b7cC
b7D

b6
b7C
b7D

bé
b7C
b7D

Curiished to HK, whish doponding upon the remtits of its findinge AT
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WY 200-144383

a8 ta .,m availabild £l | should aamwme i
m a23d1tdonal data Ki:’iwmma 30 hin as get forth abowe
rxpalres %um on {he pari of the R Office, In the
:aven*' That has alveady responded 1o the load set fofth
11 yoaletel of h/h/ul, and m :anmatim sonceradng
aat ferth abova 1a deened 10 £ suach a nature as

;al"‘;m* comaents - nace w m: congeradng that source,

resnonse by NK 1s 1o be considered necopsery on the has;la
ef the sbove sugeestion, and the Bureau -and showld no
SRpat & reply from NK unless ihat office rogards doow
additional mm% NeCossary., -

18 o ourvent live Informent of tha WO
SONGEY availabllity information. was ‘set forth In
reN7let, 4/A4/61,

did not attend vho pacvticular myning

LPopum on at ® mhich STONE reporiodly wao & speakoer,

54 mm a thon 2
of hily atts, 2/*’ &% Tho Gil@moon oo m‘;?;?"é?ime,@"g?
Sarnocde Hall crig;ixml in The Anformant ¢ Phdd
that I.P, X a pesber & orin pael, piated tat

tha - asim:!zf: wave had manﬁ :!.t.aelfs that in the past yearn
or 80 things had lmproved; and that the movesont 1a hoading in
g.;ge righg AUrectlon; .o sonsiure of 0 CARTHY, czsm and DIEA
gtatonmis.

A review of the NYO file peprtaining to {he ECIC
disaloned o pertinent inforpalion concerning whe necting
nels dn Philadolphio oo §/11/50 widoh 1s 5ot already in the
pospopsion of the mzaéﬂpmg OPfive,
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SAC, Chicago (100-38481) Nay 12, 1961
Director, FBI (100-434872)

JEREMY JUDAH STONE | ,
SECURITY MATTER ~ C ' :

b6

Reurlet 4-7-61, ° b7C

b7D
Relet described cer informants utilized
in report of SA | dated 5-7-59 at
shington Fleld, ToI6,[  —  — land 117,
- ALY T4 ey R € . 74 willing to ' )
testify You should mnp recontact these former
informants and their specific reasons for their
umwill s to testi in this roceeding. Thereafter,
advise the Bureau in order that Depariment of Defense
. can be made aware of this, ‘ ,

1 }-, Washington Field Office (100-38670)

bé

o~ 344 70+ g'lf/ e

EARC‘*&'ED ? fntle

;mmzw ity mu C Ij
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DECLASSTF ICATION AINHORITY DNERTVEL FROM:
ZBI SUTRATIC DECLASSIFIOAT

LAtE 11-20-201%5 Ei‘:@

b6
. b7C

DIRECTOR, F¥BI 5/17/61

SAC, WFO (100-38670)

ARRHIRTRNE ¥
JEREMY JUDAH STONF BACARTEE TR Y
SM-C
(00:WFO)

ReNYlet 5/10/61.
Review of WFO report dated 5/7/59 in case of ISIDOR

FEINSTEIN n attributed

to WP T-6 "On April 56
18,1955, WF T-6 advised that I.F. STONE was one of the speakers b7¢
at a meeting of the ECLC held on April 16, 1955, at Carnegle b7D

Hall, New York, New York, Informant advised that STONE, in

his speech, gave an optimistic talk on the position of civil
liberties at present, but atressed that the Civil Liberti
Cormittee had to go to extremes to aee this come to pass.@,, 1)

P4

2 « Bureau

2 - New York {(100-144383)(RM)
"1l - WP /

FBG t fink
(s) -

i

1 BS~Categ
assificatipn-gh

jot - 35378 ‘RS
Coarehtd e
R TR e
ingexed e
Fired oo mes e
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DIRECTOR, ¥BI 4100-434872)” - June 1, 1961
BAC, CHICAGO (100~38481)

JEREMY JUDAH STONE

SH - C

~ Re Bulets dated 3/18/61 and 5/12/61, washington
Fleld airtel dated 3/20/61, and Chicago letter dated 4/7/61,

wr 7-16, is|

‘ This individual was recontacted on May 22, 1961,
And advised that he is not willing to testify in open court
or before an administrative hearing board and desires that

his identity be protected. He ‘stated t?‘n.t_‘mnm_znmlu- :
fox his unwillinguess to testify were:

Also, the publicify recelived from testifying would cause

¥r T-17, is | .

This individudal was recontacted on May 31, 1961, =aad
advised that he is not willing to testify in open court or
before an administrative hearing board and that he desires

that his identity be protected. He stated t 3 itic
reason for his unwillingness to testify wsl I It
18 noted that this individual was discontinued as sn informant
in June, 1959, due to

l] | He stated he felt that to ~tesnﬁ

L |

RUC.
2 ~ Bureau (RM) | L
& Washington Field (100-38670) (RM) 2¢ - Cag . B ¢)
. gh:lca 2 PEARGHED . nien
1 - . PERIALIZED | e FILED e
A~ :, X u::n,,\s,,,;_'m‘
: S :gUN 5 1951
RDH:EMD T .
(O 2 5

‘b6
_b7cC

b7D

b6
b7C
b7D

bé
b7C
b7D
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DIRECTOR, FBI (100-434872) | 6/22/61
SAC, WFO (100-38670) !

JEREMY JUDAH STONE
SM-C

ReChicago let 6/1/61.

Inasmuch as there are no outstanding leads in this
matter, WFO is considering this case closed.

99330727

Searched . =
Serialized 1y
‘ndexed s =
Filed A

|
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OPTIONAL FORM NO. 10 .
UNITED STATES GOVER.WMENT

Memorandum ‘ Q

1o ; - SAC, WASHINGTON FIELD (100-38670)pare: 8/3/61

FROM SAC, NEW YORK (100-144383)

SUBJECT:
JEREMY JUDAH STONE
SM - C ‘
(00 :WFO)

The NYO ‘is discontinuing the services of b7D

in view of his unproductivity. If his services are needed,
informant is now available to. testify in behalf of the Bureau.

An interest in the availability of !as a
witness has been indicated in the following investigative
matters:

-Faculty of Social Science, IS-C,ISA-1950 Origin: New York
Youth to Abolish the Un- American Committee, Origin: New York
IS-C

JEREMY JUDAH STONE, SM-C Origin: WFO

For information.

- WPO (100-3%6 REMY JUDAH STONE) (RM) ,
- New York SINV ) (421) | b7D
- New York

gFACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE)(41)
YOUTH. TO ABOLISH UN-AMERICAN ACTIVITIES
coMM. ) (41)

New York 100-140878
New York (100-144383)

1
1
1

DR:ml

g ‘ Y

Q\)) [CO-3§51,70 -353

amnunfﬁé&éﬁzﬁz_ggﬁ L/)>/
R orm AUG 1 51961
: ' EBlomWaSH £ O a
o_&)Mﬁ (lw h’b@ Egc




DIRECTOR, FBI (100-434872) . 8/28/61

SAC, WFO (100-38670)

JEREMY JUDAH STONE
SECURITY MATTERS -~ C
(00 :WFO) ‘

i

ReWFOlet dated 4/28/61 which set out information
regarding the availability of informants to testify as to
information previously furnished concerning subject's father,
XISIDOR FEINSTEIN STONE, Reference also made to New York
letter (interoffice) dated 8/11/61.

P five of reWFOlet set out information congerning

| and fointed out that the New York Office b7D
had advised this individual was a current, active, paid

informant of the New York Office, and had recommended against
informant being utilized as a witness, ,

ReNYlet advised that the sexvicesof
have been discontinued due to his unproductivity and he 13
available to testify in behalf of the Bureau.

b7D

The above is supplied for information as the
Bureau may desire to make this informant available the
Department of Defense. :

c _
) 2 - Bureau
1 - New York (100-144383) (Info) (RM)

i

e e 4

\ < WFO ‘
N EBG:dit o ¢ ) -
) (4) ' él{c}\) ! !
> : \

/

oy - as e
/&

Searched

Sefialized .o gl e

' Indexed .. o

Filed il

-
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SAC, New York (100-144383) Septexber 6, 1961
Director, FBI (100-434872) e
JERCY JUDAIL STONE

SECURITY MATTER -~ C
Reference Washington Field 0ffice letter dated

8/23/61,
ou should immediate uraish the
«cmplete 1dentity and current b7D
ether w pertinent 1nfomtion mdi

ividual's wrth as a potential witness as well as his
willingness to testify,

Department of Defense was prevignsly advised

The
is inf ' dn 1 .
that th s ormt s iscoatgsed -

Sinc aerzi

and he is ava lable to Testily, the above information is
necessary in order to make the data available to the
Departaent of Defense,

(19 voshington Fleld (100-38670)

%
B0~ 37 676 ;33”‘
| SEERCHED ) oy
SERILIZED th
% i
1 bé
) b7C

22 °
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DIRECTOR, ¥BI (100-434.72) ' 9/15/01
SAC, NEW YORX (100-1443.3)

JEREMY JUDAH STONE
Si-C
{00:WFO)

Re‘Bulet 9/0/01 regarding tie use of
as a wliness.

1@ NYO 48 preparl..; a 1€-1-I-eLtn_h-|= Loe Breau
Ize.maa__u_ a.tnordty 1o reactivate (B.file

For tindi e complete identit, aud
current address of s ot belng setl 0.1 ..erein
for referral to t.e Departiment cf Defense for possinle
use of informnant as a wituess.

on t.e .asIs ol
[ [ [Towever, dn late August, 1501,

and early Septemcer 190, informant voluntarily attended

one CP ¢lub mweeting and two neetings of al_'c_mamulfrom
nature, Informant is a currenl nemver of
(R r of

Alt. mugnl | ias indlcated @ 15 willing
to testily at any T Tie Dureau may desire 4s Services
4n s.c.i capaclty. ais value as a wltness 1ncaplloned natter
wo.ld Le limited as =e .1as no mowledge of t:e subject
and 0.1y reported sdbjectts fat.er (I, F, STONE) as =2
speaxer at an ECLC sponsored meeting3 teld in MYC in 1565,

&u Tureau (100-434 ;(22 (rR)

b7D

b7D

b6
b7cC
b7D

b7D

1.~ Wasiungzton Fileld 3.070 )( )

1l- ‘;ew Yorl S— 4)\d:n.)( 21) bs
1 - llew Yor. -

1 - llew Yorx | 3 Jowi- 93(/0 33 b7D

DRz : SERFCED pmmmrs
(5) ‘ MRALZEN) 1 2.2 ﬂ}v
SEPl 3198 /

EEI~—¥i45H. F. O, 4/
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e .
%0 4y




B "&Wﬁ..b&r 1, 1%3

.’-Iri ﬂm awmm wss 1*‘“5%: ﬁawawﬁ m.ivevss.tg mwc.twg oi’ .
Gfficars and Jt#ﬁamm it is get forth that. éemw Jugah Swam

your aneucy.

S UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

e FEDERAL BUREAU oF INVESTIGATION -

Tn Reply, Piase Refe' w"' SR B@Etm&a P mﬂhu&ﬁ%& _' E
. F‘k No ’ : -.---‘ . - T T ) N S

;; - day 29, 1866 .
LT T CDELLABSTIFITATION sm‘mmm'r*f HERTVED mm
COBBI MMUmeeTIC DEOLASEIRICATION CUILE

ok . Eren Byarthgore Oolloge in 1957 and DD from Stanford
T Undvessity dn . 1081. - Ho. is cocupied as a.Bescareh ‘Asssdiste

in the Centér for Internationald Affaims, Hapwvard Enivarm;zy,

B Bivinity A&nﬁ, ﬁwmmcwae Ifiarssadmmtts p for ong yaaxa fm&x

'!v'.

Recearch Associate in the Center for Inteonational Mfaims C

 resides At 18 Clavk Lanc, Waltham,: ‘Hassachusetts.

A aesemmam af St@m, ns af Augww 3.%2, ia L f@:un@sg

o Z‘Ef‘aea"' - o "canaaa:ﬁm
C Bate of hieeh: - IL/23/85 R ol
Placa of biw*em .. How Yar?:., :‘«mﬁ mw -
Reights T Bg® _
L ﬂaigm'* I '22‘5'}3;3;@;_

. m\a d@wm@t s:awains ::zmhher mm@némi@m ner aﬁclwamea

of the FOX. It io the property of the FBI end is leoaned to ysmt’

_agomeys At ond ite em&cnta are pot. 1;9 be «dmtribuwﬂ @ﬂtmw

Co- 3§67 - 3o°

b6

- - bicC

" "b6 -
_ b7C

S T A A ' . “DATE 11-20-2019 BY:

,'? S R .J.Emﬂ «3&2@&%3 1§§§}5@ '
t as:afwsmee is 'mée ta ﬁaﬁe i.’sar.,.g rm, m:zeraw mmmn&m

‘Gatad ?iat} 6,, 3.5% . )

On Juis 21; lﬁ@@an 8t the' M.mﬂi R@Wﬁ‘éﬁ @fﬁ’i&e. Hﬂm’m o

Univapaity, .Combeidas . Magsachusetts, it was detepminod . - 1. ‘

[ that '@ wapd oh file far Jarﬁmy &aﬁah ﬁt@m» E@nm"ne& ‘!‘.’m c

'.talimﬁm, d&‘tﬁ&: EIR ST
. '_Hc,. WEL.E ::.m en ﬂav ST 5 (p&&@e& r;m: mn‘*imﬁ) a&ad

it parvied to Re veosived an AR Gdeprae

_AUG 31966 .

H. F. 0.

.. [SeArcheD.. o IVORX
- senmuze@, ) 8?" 71
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DIRECTOR, FBI (100.434872) * 7/29/%5% |
o ’ o b3
3AC, BOSTON {P) " ‘ ‘ b7E
JERENY JUDAH STONE E

S - £ , “"ﬂ ’

{0 Bostnn)

>

. T T e - . oy P -
Rg;,fsg? York letter to Bureau dated %ii{ii;, |
Enclosed herewith are six copiez for the Bureau, cne information
copy for Yew York and two copleg Br Washington Field of a letter-
head mermorandum dated and captioned as above, Also encloessd for
the assistance of Washington FTield is a copy of referenced Hew
Yorkx letter and letterhead memorandum,

i v
A yoview of Hoston file 116-83798 econcerning JEIREMY JUDAH STOME
showa him to be the son of IZIDOR FLIHSTEXIYN STONE, Lditor and
Publisher of the "I, ¥. Stono Weekly . The currant Havvard
Directory shows the only JEREXY JUDAIl STONE in attendance ncw !
iz the ona identical with the subjact of the previsus AUAA

investigatiﬁn.Arlnxaszi_azznn_n:_ﬂTrvara’Univérsity Was
conducted ty $ : b6

b7C

The lettertsad mezorandum s clasnified “Confidemtfar— since it 1
makes rafarence to Naw York letterhead menorandum which, in turn,
PR refleats dinvestigative covarage of 3 forelgn diploszatic establish- 7
4 f m}'ﬁ:o‘

/ /. LTADS
E U F PO i

ﬁV, WASINGTON FIELD OFFICL

© At Washington, .G,

aubjgat's file for pertinent informatien eoncerninz his proposed

Will, at Passport 0ffice, U. S. Dapartsent of State, review L
/ trip to Fussia,

2 » Bureau (Cnel. 5) (L00-%39872) (RMY)

- Hew York (Znel, 1) (info) (M) /0D A 386 —0—37

2)- Yashington Fiald (Tnel, %) (PHY -
7 ~ Bogton ] SEARCHEN/ 32,6 INDEXED ... .o b3 '
LPH1em g , SERIALIZE ..f:,’...:F_!!gsp‘ff,x;.}.‘.'.?,'.‘:ﬁh, b6
1) y7  AUG 31966 p7C
: F: O

0. b7E
332

/4
7 “ abd GA o5 ot %ﬂﬂf%"

i
1
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will, if deemed appropriate, characterize ISIDOR FEINSTEIN uTOHE
and submit above wresults in letterhead mexoranduwn.

BOSTON OFPICE
AtkCAEbridgé  Mass.
®1ll verify subject's departure from th¢ United States and

subsequent return thereto, at which time consideration should
be given to an Interview with ths subject.

K

H
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 DIRECYOR, FRX (19@43&812) 5/12/66
¥ sne, Bosvon (®) .
(oez nom) '
‘Re Doston letter to Buresu 1/25/66.
Fhrough a W phone call to &
Cerker Lo %Mﬁ;}} /ggfai $ b’
Setormined oo At i fontTo That the subject ~ b7C
SRR T .
ationsl : a Soat the

amwsmmmmmmm,mm,
tu?sawm Road, Claremont, Califarmia,

470

on 9/7/66 Clark A. J.
mm&%am&mm'w /

u‘ thu Jetter 1n bcins sm +o WPO
m 1ufmnt3.om purposes insspach as  POET
‘ahwldac the t:ubdmis Lile u mntiou with hit

103 AnoELEs
% % Califernia W1l mf..fy
svblact 4n +he University or wirm&u
m&:mmmummuzmmm

Sﬁ; ¢
2-Pureau (RN L /;”“‘"”Zf?
2-=1os Angeles (Rn) :

, q;;ro {Info) (M) B
© TE2=Boston A
| e |




b7E

STONR 18 ldentical with the subject ar file
antitled “JEREMY JUDAH STONE, aka, €SC, ARA-A,"
concerning whom Los Angeles received previous
coomnmications. Subjact, during recent woeka, ook
a trip to Russia and was schedulad mmmmmd
States in September, 1966, nmumm
heicm:metxmmmwtm "I. P.

Weekly, " who xnthcmt has been eritical of
oo FBT and it inventisatioass’
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Washington, D.C. 20533
September 15, 1966

JEREMY JUDAH STONE

Reference is made to the memoranda dated May 6
and July 29, 1966, at New York, Wew York, and Boston,
Massachusetts, respectively.

The file for the captioned individual maintained
at the Passport Office, United States Department of State,
was reviewed on September 7, 1966, The following information
‘was disclosed:

/ Passport number 326029 was issued to Mr. Stone
at Boston, Massachusetts, on April 11, 1966, Passport
Vis valid until April 11, 1969. Passport is not valid for
travel to Albania, Cuba and those portions of China,
Korea and Vietnam under communist control.

The passport application made by Stone on April 8,
1966, at Boston, Massachusetts, reflects the following:

Date and Place of Birth: November 23, 1935, at
New York, New York
Permanent Residence! 42 Rhinecliff Street

Arlington, Massachusetts
Travel Plans: _
Port of Departure: Boston, Massachusetts

8 = Bureau L(100-434872)

2 - Boston _ (RM) o
@ - WF0 (100-38670)

JEK:iw]j 621N o g

(1) ety Seriz'i=od L e ;
/J’?J\ lnﬂ;x(;d ‘l 44/
Filed

//ﬁ ff//ﬁ o




JEREMY JUDAH STONE

Approximate Date of
Departure?

Mode of Travel:
Intended Stay Abroad:
Proposed Itinerary:
Purpose of Trip:

Parentss
Fathers
Mother?

Marital Status:

August 10, 1966
“Airn

Three weeks

Russia

"Attend International Congress
of Mathematicians (secondarily,
possibly discuss disarmament)"

I. ¥, Stone, born December 24,
1907, Philadelphia, Pennsylvania
Esther Mary Reisman, born
December 17, 1908, Philadelphia,
Pennsylvania

La [ 1957 3

to Stone 9 b6
th_uaj_lwrnl ] B7e
at

Marriage has not been terminated,

1. F, Stone, 5618 Nebraska Avenue, Washington,
D.C., father, was listed as the person to be notified in
‘the event of accident or death,

The following physical description appeared on

the passport application:

loights
Hair?

Kyes:
Searsi
Occupation:

Yive feet five inches
Brown

Hazel

Circular scar on left cheek
Mathematician and political
sclentist




JEREMY JUDAH STORE

I. F, Stone

On June 26, 1950, a source, who has furnished
reliable information in the past, advised
that in the mid 1930's I, F, Stone

became a member of the Communist Party
(CP)., According to the source Stone
assisted the CP in the preparation of
attacks on enemies of the CP.

This dccument eontaing neither
recormmet dytlond  no? conclusions of
‘the 1PZ1, Tt 14 the properdy of

the PBI1 and fs Junned 16 you? -agency;
it and ita contentd ‘are not to be
dislribyted ouiside your “agency.

- ,3* ‘-

Y,
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DIRECTOR, FBI (100-434872) 9/15/66
SAC, WFO (100-38670) (RUC)

JEREMY JUDAH STONE
SM - C
(00:B5)

ReBSlet, 7/29/66.

Enclosed to the Bureau are eight and for Boston
two coples of an LHM containing current passport data
regarding subject.

Passport file was reviewed by 1C b6

b7C

The source in LEM uged to descridbe 1. F. STONE
is 1OUIS BUDENZ.

Passport photographs of subject are belng processed.
These will be furnished to Boston when ready.

M%

%
qfw
:B‘C} ’ {Q/d?
2 - Bureau _
2 - Bostonl (Enc. 2) (RM) b3
@- WFO b7E
JEK:wij} Q‘ﬁ

() i \\

b6

Daﬁ% F J b7C
Initié}W |




g0 DIRECTOR, PRI (100-434872)
FRON:  SAC, 108 Wmn(m)

o mmm//g,/j%77 é%
001 BOSTON
Re Boston Tetter dated 9,12/65,

| investigation v sostucted .
‘ &Hm% c)am:g., califomia: d b6
A no-nene pretext airy at Clavement coi SIS
Clarewont, Californin ufhe”t‘:l on 10/21/66 thlt m ’
Survent fne Mathematics

ﬁ-pllm ’m of the Annocinted cmz calwd Claxenant
#
aﬁh.mmmmﬂlﬁ 8 Denbary Road, n&mt |

| The telephens infomation advised there is .
tm mtw Tor JTONE at above w Sddress Bnd mtm

" was verified by pretelenll mmng ity dimeetony vovis
«ﬁlﬂiﬂmm"

Fecords of Pomene, Califewnil, Credit Suresw
Wmnmmxm‘msni . Ne Tecapd

£~ Mtz | (r) : : b3
‘ {%g_ ¥FP0 . | . | ‘ : b7E

SO T 70557




14 100-60827

oy STORE s located at the ‘&:hrm:lty of California at
Mgam, which anivernity is Jocated at Riverside,;

Poston prepars Fp-128,
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010108 ) .
MAY 1962 EOITION = .
GSA GEN. REG. NO. 27 A

UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

Memorandum

SAC, WASHINGTON FIELD (100-38670)parte: 5/16/68

SAC, LOS ANGELES (100-60827) (C)

SUBJECT: JEREMY JUDAH STONE

Q:%:L Washington Field (Encl. l)/(RM

SM - C

" Re Washington Field letter and LHM to the Bureau \
dated 9/15/66.

Enclosed for Washington Field is one photograph
of the subject. .

In the 3/26/68, edition of "Student Life",
a student newspaper, Pomona College, Claremont, California,
an article appeared entitled "Dr. Stone to Leave", which
related substantially tpe following:

Dr. JEREMY JUDAH STONE, Assistant Professor
of Mathematics, Pomona College, has been awarded a
12 month fellowship for research and study in economics
by the Social Science Research Council, Washington, D. C.

Dr. STONE will be moving to Washington to
accept this position. Due to the fact that salaries at
Pomona College are lower than most universities in the
California area, STONE has indicated that he would probably
not return to Pomona College after his year of research and
study.

| Pomona College, b6

ornia (established source) advised SA oo

on 4/9/68, that'Dr. STONE has terminated P
§ contract with the college and is presently in

Washington, D. C.

For the information of Washington Field,

"JUDAH STONE has been in contact with Soviet officuils in

Moscow, Russia, and in the United States. He hag/

Los Angeles 75V<
JWW /kaf
(3)

.




LA 100-60827 ‘

furnished these officials with various publications relating
to social conditions in the United States. He has been the
speaker at several meetings of the Women for Legislative
Action.

}

A description of STONE, as of August 1962, is as

follows:
Name JEREMY JUDAH STONE
Sex Male
Race White
Birth Data 11/23/35
.New York, New York
Height 515"
Weight 125 pounds
Hair Brown
Eyes . Hazel
STONE is not carried on the Security Indéx or
\fﬁeservewlndéx of the Los Angeles Office.

LEAD
WASHINGTON FIELD
AT WASHINGTON, D. C.: Will verify STONE's

residence and employment in order that Los Angeles will
be able to submit a FD 128.
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SAé.<DOS ANGELES (100-60827) " 7/23/68

i

| sC, WFO  (100-38670)  (f)

JEREMY JUDAH STONE
SM - C

RelAlet to WFO dated 5/16/68, captioned matter. .

I | of Chevy Chase Post
Office Station, advised SA| on 7/15/68
that I.F. STONE resides at 5618 Nebraska Avemuie, N.W,,

and is the publisher of the I.F. Stone's Weekly.
indicated that I,F. STONE received voluminous mail

‘at the above mentioned address and ‘had reviewed this

mail for several days without noting any correspo

directed to that address for JEREMY JUDAH STONE,

also indicated that he had received no indication through

the carriers that JEREMY JUDAH STONE was residing at

5618 Nebraska‘ Avenue, N,W,

LEAD

10S ANGELES

AT 10S ANGELES, CALIFORNIA Will determine through
the Post Office Department or established sources at Pomona
College the address to which JEREMY JUDAH STONE has moved in
Washington, D.C.

2- Los Angeles (RM)
4} wrod,,, ,))

FFB:cej (

(3
oy

" p7C
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.~ UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

Memorandum

TO @ SAC, SAN FRANCISCO ’ | paTE: 8/20/68
FROM : SAC, LOS ANGELES (100-60827)

SUBJECT: JEREMY JUDAH STONE , T
SM - C :

Re Los Angeles letter to Washington Fielé dated
5/16/68.

For. the information of the San Francisco Division,
in the 3/26/68 edition of Y“Student ILife," a student newspaper
of Pomona College, Claremont, Californla, an article appeared
entitled, "Dr. Stone to Ieave,” which indicated that Dr. STONE
was to move to Washington D.C. to accept a 12 month fellouwship
and research study in economics granted by the Social Science
Research Council, Washington D.C,

| lat Pomona College, Claremont b6
California (established source), advised on b7C
L/9/68 that Dr. STONE has terminated his contract Wion © b7D

college and is .presently in Washington D,.C... JEREMY JUDAH STONE
has been in contact with the Soviet Union, Moscow, Russia; and
in the United States and has furnished them various publications
relating to social conditions in the United States.

On 7/10/68 a Bureau “Source inaicated that JEREMY
JUDAH STONE and his wife were expected to visit the USSR during
Septermber 1968. Upon return to the United States STONE will
undertake a one year research grant at Stanford University,
Palo Adlto, California.

A description of STONE, as of August 1962 is as

follows:
Nane JEREMY JUDAH STONE
Sex Male
Race Caucasjian
Bith Data 11/23/25
"New Yor&, New York
Keight 515" .
Weight 125 pounds
~ San Francisco (RM) - _Yc P
Washington Field (100-38679irzirkin s;fcﬁo -3—%&10 ¢ |
3= Los Angeles smm&%m |
JWW/dmh - : AN §.‘9.5§~

@ @ e




LA 100-60827

- Hair
Eyes
Occupation
- Former Residence

Brown -

Hazel .
Coldege Professor
1788 banbury Road,
‘Claremont, California

STONE is not carried on the Security Index or Re-
search Index of the Los Angeles Office. "

LEADS .
SAN FRANCISCO

t

AT PALO ALTO, CALIFORNXIA: ‘(1) Will contact established

source at Stantord uUniversity, Palo Alto, 'California, September
1968 to ascertain STONE'!s residence and employment.

(2) Determine if Stanford University is aware of
STONE'!s planned trip to the USSR.

LOS ANGELES

H

AT CLAREMONT, CALYFORNIA: Will contact postal authori-

ties to determine if. SLONE has left' a change of address from
his former residence at 1788 Danbury Road, Claremont, California.
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. UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

TO |
FROM

SUBJECT:

 5/16/68.

- Bureau Sn% AT . ;
Washington Field (100-38670)rcaguipin
- San Francisco Kreyg~resn ' -

Memorandum

: DIRECTOR, FBI (100-3u872) - . pate: 8/23/68

: SAC, LOS ANGELES (100-60827)

JEREMY JUDAH STONE
SM - C

. Re Buareau letter to Los Angeles dated 3/19/68 and
h/22/§8, and Los Angeles letter to Washington Field dated

on 8/9/68.1 .
| (conceal), advised that JEREMY
JUDAH: STONE] |

. on 8/12/68, | Pomona
College, Claremont, California (establisned source) advised
Sal |that JEREMY JUDAH STORE- resigned his
position with the school to take a poaition as a "visiting-
scholar" with the Department of Economics, Stanford University,
Palo Alto, California. His studies at the University would
be from a fellowship grant by the Social Science Research
Council, Washington, D.C. STONE recently submitted to the
college a temporary telephone number where he could be reached,
telepnone number 415 327-1347. N ~ ‘

LEAD
SAN FRANCISCO

AT PALO ALTO, CALIFCRNIA: Will contact established
source, Stanford Universibty t0 ascertain STONE's present
residence and employment in order that Los Angeles may submit
appropriate FD-128.

2 ~ Los Angeles

JWW/amh .

(8)

b6
b7C

b6
b7C

b7D

b6
b7C
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DIRECTIOR, FBI (100-434872) 9/30/68
SAC, WFO (100-38670) (RUC)

JEREMY JUDAH STONE
M-C
(oetrn)

Re LAlets 5/16/68, 8/20/68 and 8/23/68 and
WFOlet 7/23/68.

on 9/30/68 by means of a
suitable telephonic pretext obtained the following
information from the subject's father:

I. F. STONE had never heard of any plans for
for his son to reside in Washington, D. C. or to accept
any position in Washington, D. C. The only plans known
to I. F. STONE were for his son to go to Stanford
University to study.

Pretext used - friend of subject visiting
Washington, D, C. who was seeking to contact subject.

LEAD
— SAN FRANCISCO OFFICE
At PALO ALTO, CALIFORNIA

Will contact estsblished source, Stanford
University to ascertain subject's present residence and
employment.

2 - Bureau
2 ~ Los Angeles (100-60827) (RH)
2 - Sen Francisco (RM)

e "
7
Search” ¢ "
; Z Setit * -
M e 'B\\a Int xeh - -
Q\\i \\ ¥§8d
v

b6
b7C
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b3
b7E

SAC, New York H August @, 1969

¥

" Director, FBI "+ .. PERSONAL ATTENTION

BLXFUT

THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION OBTAINKD FROM
A MOST SENSITIVE AND RELIABLE SOQURCE, IS NOT
70 BE DISSTHINATED QUISIDE THE BUREAU, INFORMATION FROM
THIS INFORMAKNT SHOULD BE UTILIZED FOR LEAD PURPOSES CILY AND
ANY STATEMENT CONCERNING THE COVERAGE IN EFFECT IN THIS
INSTANCE MUST BE AVOIDED, UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES SHOULD
SUBJECY, THE STONES OR ANY UNAUTHORIZED PERSON BECOUE AVARE
THAT WE HAVE KNOJWLEDGE OF THE FOLLOYING CONTACIS.

According to the infTzmani__lzzamu_l._81nng_1aka
Jay Stone, was in contact with :2
| b7C
b7E

b3
b7E

Stone briefed | | b3
(believed to be identical with] | who , b6
had | Stone. explained that he had b7c

b7E

| Stone alleged thatl |

Jaoy Stone to| [and Stone siated that he had
N |Stone had not heard
- anything I_ﬂum_e_urcgarding | Jay Stone
Iinf‘ormec_i that he nse was |

]
60- 356 09({&7

1l = New York (100-;144383 ~ Jereny Judah Stone) -/Personal Attention
é«- San' Franctsco (100-44256 - Jereny Judah Stone}ePers Atiention

RLeEl

v %ashington Yield (For Information) - Personal AEvE
- Fashington Field (Jeremy Judah Stone) . LD
1 ~ ¥ashington Field (100-22286 - I. F. Stone} ~ I ™ 7|60
o H, £, O, |

'k Bl z b6
. . 4 : , b7C ) .
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Letier to SAC, New York i

RE: BLXFUT

The informant has learned that |

|Since information

previously jurnishea byl

Liny Stone nas

According to the infoj

rnant |

| |was also Iin contact with

i

Bufiles reveal that Jay Stone's father is Isidore
Feinstein Stone, publisher of "I, ¥, Stonc's ¥Weekly!

+ Securitty Index subject of Washi
[ |has learned that

Totor

ton Xield Officeo

b3
b7E

b3
b7E

b3
b7E

b3
b7E

b3
b6
b7C
b7E

b3
b7E

D‘If it has not elready done so, San Francisco should
send pertinent serials regarding Jeremny Judah Stone, aka Jay
Stone, to Washington Field for its information.

The above ts furnished #o the New York Office in

view of tts interest in

b3

" b6
. b7C
. b7E




DIRECTOR, ¥BI (100-434872) - 8/25/69
SAC, SAN FRANCISCO/ (100-44256) (P)
DAH 539
b3
<A
Referenca 18 made +0l s +he Bur
b3
b6
b7C
b7E
Bnclosed for the Bureau are eight (8) copies of
LHM regarding this matter.
It is noted that San Prancisco files do contain
sonme data| |hoy.em:..l
all of this data has been received frou| b3
which cannot be disseminated ocutside the Bureau. b7E
San Francisco has a pending lead to furnish the
Washington Pield Office (the present residentr of STONE) with y
pertinent serials regarding this individual for its information ‘
and following the coverage of this lead, this matter will be
RUC,
2 - Bureau (Encls, 8)
1 WPO (Info.)
'~ San Francisco 10D = A</ —723--&7’
JPM:xrvn I’::.':c: D DI . e
{5) walALEE F LD —
» : { pLc® ] 4CH
: LD OFFICE, o
‘el
\J*
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UNITED STATES GOQRNMENT

CETIONAL, FOXM MO, 10 =

MAY 1522 EDITION

- Memorandum

,.

TO : SAC, WFO (®») ‘pate: 9/3/69
b3
FROM : SA b6
_ b7cC
SUBJECT , P7E
(00 :WFO)

On 7/28/69, ] ladvised Br. JEREMY STONE (spelled), .
b6
b7C
b7E

/ On 8/14/63,] bdvised sa| | that ijc
y | B7D
on 8/%5/65, informed that] | b6
|
[and cTated BTE
?{ | < . | b6
57 Cn 8/15/69.| 1mormgo| e
| b7E
and JEREMY SIONE,
) 3 ' 00 -386 70 —50
2 PRP 0-35670) (JEREMY JUDAH STONE) SEARGHED .~ INDEXED__
10 -30 salvand . iNSe SER‘A'-'SZEE%"_ED
: P
S | e
M;‘{ (2) T 2
.gﬁwji Buy U.S. Savings Bonds Regularly on the Payrell Savings Plan VL




b6
b7C

Above STONE appears identical with "'JEREMY JUDAH HTOMNE; b7E
£14-C", WFO 100-38670 mﬁ&‘h&j&% awarded a 12 month fellowship
for research and study in ecosomics by thie Yocial Science Research
Council, WDC, Early in 1968 Dr, JIXENY JUDAHl STONE was professor
of Mathenatics, Pomona College, Claremont, Calif,, STOE has
been in contact with Soviet ofiicials in Moscow, iwssia, and in
the U,S. and furnished these officfals with varilous jublications
relating to social conditions in the U,S, ile had been the

speaker at several meetings of the Women for Legislative Action,
~IJUE is the son of 1,F. STONE, 5618 ilebr, Ave,, N,Y,, publisher
of "I.F, Stone's Weekly,"

t
'

b7E

thould information froml later be set out in a
conaunication for dissenination It should be classified “Secret—-
I to protect this dunsitive source of
continuing value and sultably paraphrascd.




@- WFO (/o0 - 3.9679)

DIRECTOR, FBI (100-434872) 9/8/69

SAC, WFO (RUC)

JEREMY JUDAH STONE
M -C
(00:87.)

Re Bulet to NY,8/6/69 captioned "BIKFUT', IS-R;
SF let to Bureau, 8/25/69.

On 8/14/69, |advised SA
that telephone number 783-0939 was currently listed
to subject at 264A G Street, S. W., Washington, D. C.(WDC).

SA on 8/29/69 by means of a
fictitious business telephone pretext determined subject
SIONE is employed by the Federation of American Scientists,
2025 Eye Street, N. W,, WDC,

SF forward FD-128 with pertinent serials.

2 - Bureau
2 - San Francisco (100-44256) (RM)

tdabs, /-
Rs>

Searched

Serialized %
Indexed . >
RS

Filed

—
) 20~38 (051

b6
b7C
b7D

b6
b7C




OPTIONAL. FORM NO 10
MAY 1962 EDITION
GSA FPMR (41 CPR) 101108 »

UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT

Memorandum
TO  : SAC, WFO (100-38670) pATE: 9/16/69
' b6
FROM : SA b7C
susjecr: JEREMY JUDAH STONE
M -C ‘
(00:SF)
Ina smich as | . | b3
| [sA reviewed b6
the subject's passport file at State Department on 9/8/69. oo
Subject's passport file shows he holds current
United States passport G 326029 issued 4/11/66 at Boston,
Massachusetts. Complete data regarding this appears in
serial 41 which is an LHM.
| By operation of law, effective 8/26/68 the
| validity of passports was extended to aifiVe year period.
Therefore the passport issued on 4/11/66 is now valid
until 4/11/1971 and no need exists for subject to obtain
a new passport.
WEO is currently waiting on submission of FD-128
by SF.
i
1
(D- wro
EX:dab, ,
/00—~ 356705
Il e
S X FILED =\

Pk ok o l b 'f"‘}q

Buy U.S. Savings Bonds Regularly on the Payroll Savings Plan

FBI—WASH. F. 0. /
1 -l
/




DECLASSI21CATION AUTHORITY DESIVEL 8l ——7— < U :u
[ ¥HI AUTOMATIC DECLASSIFICATION GUIDE s, '
| DATE 11-20-201% BY. - . b6
5n S b7cC
. . : - b3
, DIRECTOR, 7BI B3
SAC, MEW YORK meo
N P
= R S S ' " bTE
: . Re Bu R/S dated 8/20/60. capticned, "BLKFU%, ’
I:l and “JIFREMY J. STQUR, +n wuhich was Lo,
‘ attached a ' - b3
. ‘a b7E
Att; G > 5 cop%;gbgg 3 L*i:’;oi bll
capticned ngd 1Y J. oT 4
regquested DY | igc
| This 1HY has been c},lggg;},'*;;gg‘ BSwereti, as bj"E
As STONB istcur’rently" eépfoyed and residing in
the W0 area, a cc of this L4 vas decianated for the *
- {alcrnation oi‘ this office. -
| I
PO ) a S
During the summer of 1969, JEREMY J. STONE
corresponded wiih ,TONE
- at this tice
| 5T0n= indicated
BYIONE auded, he has not heard anythin further in, this
matter ) 1 . 2
: 3 - Bureau (Encls, 6) (R@‘empt from Moy /b()
= (1-100-%34372) l
3 @- Washington Field (JEREMY JUDAR STONB) (INFO,
1. - New York | y7 <, /
1 - Mew Yorx % - Tsexcaiolan SOEXED_.. X
TRz - p QER:AL!Z‘%HLE ]
S ' - S¥P 2] S ‘ b7E
- v A LOREELE ?

L Tm—odayE 53
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PO
1 ﬁ“ N i
. 4 * .
;"ﬁr—‘-'}}"w. Al ' e e
+ el paled AN b o Fa e = “*“A
N ) ) \’ _:'“~ * o ’ s b3
B o e b7E
Mav, 1969, | IJ b3
. ' msl , .
: At RIS Fiwme | | b7c
' — . b7E
- ,_ 5Q10) *
| | STOOE Incdicated In answer to
gl 1LgquUal’y DY
) TOHE add Rat]
; TONS czplained €t hel |
[ STONR b3 ¢
. b6
b7C
I |STONE b7E
- decided tol | -
|STORE was | I |
| =S i . .
- above informibion received from[ |
| | vias not incorporated in the atbached IHM
~ as informaticn received from th ce is not to be
disseminated outside the Dureau, Al
1\: ! ’ ‘j" i “s 3 9
. . e ™
. ’ ‘P, i
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DECLASSIFICATION AUTHORITY DERIVED viim:
FBI AUTRATIC DRLCLASSIFICATION CUILE

DATE 05-08-201% : E?;;: g - ET
UNITED STATEé .-DnEPAR'I—'MEi\I'.I' OF JUST¥CE ] -
© < FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION o
" In Reply, Please Refer to :New Yoris, New York
File No. : . SEP_’ 9 1959

- . s = . - = e
| oeE I. = ot

LUercmy J. Stone

Jereny J.“Stcne is é nexber of the Executive
Council of the Pederation of American Scientists, .
Hashington D.C. and aiso resides in Washington D.C.

Y

I |1s on the staff of the
Hudsen Institug i 4l -Oneiindson; Hew York,
and resides in ‘

. The HI is a Policy Rezearch Cenbor, studying
problens of nabicnal sccurlty and intermaticnal order,
This institubte handles services on classified contracts
for the United States Government., Un%til 1946, it was

2 Catezery "A" Key Pacility of the Defense Department
and a Class "A" Facility of the ntomic Energy Comaissicn,

| [$ 23 Parnon yemhan A0 |

where she also realdes S )

ssification
This document contains nelther reccrmendations

nor conclusicns of the Federal Rureau of Investigation  °

(FBX)., It is the property of the FRI and 1s loaned to
your agenceys it and its contents are not o ve distributed

- cutside your agency.

-

ry

b6
b7C

o ow

b6
‘b7C

b6
b7C

L2

b6
‘b7C
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.

Jeresy J. otone

Information Concerning the Relaticnship
Betweesn

. On February 24, 1966,!' ‘ Iﬂf - ed
Snecial Acents of the FBI th:

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, )

Inforration Cencerning the ’Relat:'icnship \
Betueen and_Stene ‘

| " | upon hig roturn from his
trip ¢o thel

7|a\. langehy discussion
of the background and activities of Jerery Stones [ 1
suggested that while he, Stone, was young, he would bve

a good person for the Scoviets to ¢ cn further dig-
cussisns relativetodisarm.ment.%y )

-2
>

' reference to the asgoclation between Stone.
and 1t ia to be noted that both have been
caployed at the HI, l wno 1s presentliy on the

. Stene was a Resexrch analyst and as such,

s institute since 1962,
stalf member

stalf at HI, has bee:

of the HI during the period 1962 to 1984

b6
b7cC

b6
b7C

ax

b6
b7cC

b6
‘b7C
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FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
Bewrg;q Office ] Otfice of Origin Date Investigative Period R b6
SAN FRANCISCO BUREAU 11/30/62 11/29/62 b7C
TITLE OF CASE 1 Report by Typed By:
SA 7 1mr
JEREMY JUDAH STONE, aka, CHARRCTER OF CASE
Jeremy Judah Feinstein, Jay,
Jerry
CSC AEAA
-Sﬁmopsha
REFERENCE: Los Angeles airtel to San Francisco, 11/27/62.
- RUC -
A%
COVER PAGE
Approved‘ 7 S-px:quﬁg:nt ) 7 Donot write in spaces below
Coples mades ] ) ) )
$ Bureau (AMSD)
i ,
2 San Francisco (118-5148’;9) A0 = Flo70~ oF
(1 - 100=44256) temoccre-
; Ao A
4‘{‘, Ji
S - b6
P - - 4 b7C
‘f’ 4 K x
Seatehed P ]
< - se '3& <ot A nm
" | Fite P;\m %N‘ l ‘é =‘=._é e /f’ N‘ /5 = i/ -
“Pro;peni of F31 - This xeport is Jouned fo you by the ?i:. ond Yeither it nor fts conteni; ‘are to be &ﬁuiuwd outsu.&e the agency to which loumeds
% U, 8. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE; 1953 0‘344750/@ - % —— ’ (9
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

.Copy fo:
Repottoh  SA | ] Offic:  SAN FRANCISCO
Date: November 30, 1962 ‘
Field Cffice File No.: 116~54879 Bureau File Nou
Title: JEREMY JUDAH STONE
cse
Character:  ATOMIC ENERGY ACT - APPLICANT
Synopsis:  repmer associate at Rand Corporation advises he knew
Applicant casually, butlnew nothing of his personal
background,
- RUC ~
DETATILS: AT BERKELEY, CALIFORNIA

EMPLOYMENT

On Novemher 29. 1962 Profesgan

and stated that he had he Applicant

| advised that he

. n until 1960, at which
time he had come to e stated that in about the summer
of )958 the Applicant had been employed in a tonsultant
capacity at Rand Corpo sy California,

HMMMMM

b6
b7C

b6
b7C

bé
b7C

| He advised that he believed the

. n € ha
but he advised that he was not personally acquainted With her

nox any other members of the family. He stated that he had

fts contents are not to be distributed cutside your ageney.

This ‘docwrnent ‘contains ‘neither Tecoramendstions nor conclusions of the FBL Xt Is'the property of the FBI and is loaned to your agency; f¢ and




‘ ° o ‘
) 4"12‘-"1

SF 116-54879
JRH:LMR

not entered into any social conversations with the Applicant
and did not know the degree of association between the Applicant
and the Applicant's father. He advised that he has had no
recent contact with Applicant but advised that he regarded

the Applicant as a fine person, and that he knew nothing ‘that
might preclude his employment in a responsidle position.
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SAC, Los Angoles (100-60827) . 7/10/68
Director, FBI  (100-434872) o Personal Attention
JEREMY JUDAH STORE
S « C
| |advised that o0
Jeremy Judah Stone ' of b7C
(individual or organization) b7E
1788 Danbury Road, Claromont, California was
in contact with | |
(individual or organization, address)
during .
(wonth, year)
The foregoing and the following INFORMATION OBTAINED FROM Ej
E
IS NOT TO BE DISSEMINAT ED OUTSIDE THE BUREAU AND
SHOULD NOT BE SET OUT IN ANY INVESTIGATIVE REPORT. INFORMATION
‘FROM THIS INFORMANT SHOULD BE UTILIZED FOR LEAD PURPOSES ONLY AND .
ANY STATEMENT CONCERNING THE COVERAGE IN EFFECT IN THIS INSTANCE ™
MUST BE AVOIDED. UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES SHOULD THE SUBJECT OR ANY
UNAUTHORIZED PERSON BECOME AWARE THAT WE HAVE KNOWL EDGE OF THE
ABOVE-MENTIONED CONTACT. 4
Aconrding to the informant __StoOno indicates 22
b7C
b7E

For information,

Los Angoles, upon vorification of subjoct's chan"c
of address to Palo Alto, submit FD 128, )

SEARCHED __INDEXED ___
1 -~ San Francisco /229 =PI ~ ;Qﬂ ERIALIZED

| s
7| L
%

’s

J

f

v " ’ - ("‘ -}/.
' -~

-

b7C

e}
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SAC, Los Angeles (100-6G0827) v 4/22/68

Director, FBI  (100~434872) Personal Attention

JERENY JUDAH STCNE

S¥ -~ C
| |advised that
Jereny Judah Stone of
A individual or organization)
1788 Danbury Road, Clarenmont, California was

{el3ross)

in contact with

during %ﬁ

(month, year)

The foregoing and the following INFORMATION OBTAINED FROM[_____ |
lis NOT TO BE DISSEMINAT ED OUTSIDE THE BUREAU AND
SHOULD NOT BE SET OUT IN ANY INVESTIGATIVE REPORT. INFORMATION
FROM THIS INFORMANT SHOULD BE UTILIZED FOR LEAD PURPOSES ONLY AND
ANY STATEMENT CONCERNING THE COVERAGE IN EFFECT IN THIS INSTANCE
MUST BE AVOIDED. UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES SHOULD THE SUBJECT OR ANY
UNAUTHORIZED PERSON. BECOME AWARE THAT WE HAVE KNOWL EDGE OF THE
ABOVE-MENTIONED CONTACT. -

(individual or orzanization, address)

According to the informant, _Stone| |

For Information. ©
SEARCHED __INDEXED

R Y . ¢

/20 — j/'a;/ oy SERILIZED o
. >4‘% A Sl BaA PN
i

B L PE

-t

. ' ’ 2z *V%?Z‘r

b3
bé
b7C
b7E

b3
~bTE

b3
b6
b7C
b7E

b6
b7¢C
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DIRECTOR, ¥BI | . APR 6 1966
. -

SAC, NEW YORK e o)
.,gie' * . !

e

;3%
i

¥

£y

JEREMY J. STOKE
e

("‘9

Enclosed,r(e‘m/m.th for the Burcau is the original
and four copics and for the Boston 0ffice, two coples of

a LiM, dated and captioned as abvove.

The confidential source mentioned in the body of
the LM is a source wunosce documentation is anonymous and
whose identlity cannot be réevealed under any cilrcumstances. ~

, The LHM is classificd ™ 3 " gince it
reficcts Ainvestigative coverage of a foreign diplomatic

establishrent.

For the information of the Bocton 0ffice, a review
of the NYO indices reflects that one JERENY JUDAH STONE,
who wag the sudbject of an AEAA Inves t;cation in 1952
regarding Ay Force clearance for access to top scerced
pmaterial, may be ldentical to the urli er of tne communication.

Indices of tne NYO further reflcet that ’;jc

| gudson ¥natitute, in bis revort regarding NIS B7D
trin £o the adylised tnat |

on of the

l-h
oo

[ a lensthy Giscuss
background and activitices o JLRﬂﬂY STONE and

suggested that uhile he, STONE, was young, he would te
gooed one for the Sovicts to carry on further discuss io ‘ e
relative, to disarmament’ , o |
, | , ‘
. 1 //, i
| !
- Purcau gE Rit) | ‘
{&2~ Boston - ENCS. 2) (R¥) | '
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, HYO0 indices further reflect that ISIDOR FEINSTEIN
STGE, father of JEREMY JUDAH STONZE, was u CP menber in
the rid 1930's and uas still active in the CP in 1945,

He was editor end publishexr of the'i, P, Stong Wdckly,”®
and in the past has besen critical of thez F3I anu its
investigation (Bureau £ile 100-37073, liew Yerk file

100-90640) .

Por the ald of the Boston Cffice, the comnunicetion

is seb forth An its entirety as {follous:

It is on stationery cnbitled "Harvard University

Contex for Intermationsl Affairs."™ anld ic =ddressed to

and dated Apyril 20, 1900,

[ |

I recelved today your letber of April 11 with its

very thougntful sugzection that you night dbe able to fermrard
scveral coples of iy boo¥ on ny dehall, to interested persons

in the Soviebt Unilon, This Iz most kind and I would like to
avall ryself of this opportunity. I have alrcady nalled
coplecs of this beol to the follawing persons interested in

disarsanent whon I nave oet; Acadeniclans

| I have olzo written to a|

Wno, by chonce, had guobed zy fathsrt's views on stratezy.

» i

"t If you would, at your discretion, choose sinz other porsons

to whox the attached copies richt wsefully be send

LA ]

be very happy. In the cvent tkhat I later send stlll further

conles £0 the USSR, I ghall asssune that Acadenmiclar

Gve Glready TECCilvea Ont,

"Since we spoke at Harvard University, ny intcrest -

I shouvld

whox you mention,

in sending these books to the USSR hac growm because of uy
_Geclsion to attend the Internatlonel Conrress of athenatics
in August - you nay hove noticed thatmathezatice is ny (

profession, It is iy hope that it ulll b2 possibvle

August, not only tc obsexve the Conzress, but also to discuss

those inportant questions of disaymarzent of uhich I

in

have

written, Iy wife, who is o student of the Russian lansuage
as well as a Doctor of iatheuatics, will accompany mee e

-s

- b7E

"

b3

b6
b7C
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b3
b7E

will .be 4in Moscou from August 14 to August 30 at least; if,
in fact, 1t scems likely to be possibvle ¢o discuss questions i
of disarmament” 2nd if your governrent permits us a longer
visa we ray stay until September 5, As you knou, X am a
non-governmental student of these mabtters. My comments would
reflect only my personal opintons buf I am no less eager to
exchange vicus for that. Therefore, if 4t is possible, and
convenient, for you ¢o signifly my interest in discussions
tothoge persong to wnhom these books are sent I should be
cspecially indebted, :

"Toank you again for your assistance and, especially .
for reading my bosk; this is what authors most require.

%i5th best regards,
"Sincerely
"Jeremy J. Stong"

The NYO has summarlzed the above letter in the Liif
* in an effort to furthcr concecal the confidential source. oy

Boston 1s roguested to ascertain 1f the uriter of -1
this communicatlion is identical to the gson of the long-tine
CP mermver, ISIDOR FRINSTEIN STONE, If identical, Boston
should handle in accordance with Linstructions contained in
Scetion 105X of the PFanual of Instructions.

Boston should also be alerted to the fact that the

* Soviet Intelligence Service is especially interested in

cultivating and using persons of STOXS's calliber, It is

extrermely. pocsible that 1f STOIE is the son of the long-

time CP member, the XGB may be aparce of this and could

possibly utilize some way to approach STONE while he is in ,
Foscowr. t
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.IITED STATES DEPARTMENT ’JUSTICE

F.EDERAL_BUREAU OF INVESTIGATIOI’\"
. New vorl, llewn Yoriz

In Reply, Please Refcr to

‘File No. L
” ! vy 6: 1866 -
DECILASSIFICATION AUTHORITY DERIVED FPRM: °. i

N

. S

FHI AUTOMATIC DECLASSIFICATION GUIDE ; 1 T ‘S
DATE 11-20-201%9 ﬁ%“:‘,: . v

1

b Jercay J. SEQne

Cn April 22, 185G, a confidential source, who hes
furnished el avle &nfovxablon 1n the past, aavﬁa;d_inanj
H 3 1 4 yiseqd

b6
b7C

b6

| b7C

that nhe was

SCnAIng sScveral ¢opic X5 DbO0Z for o avding to

int persons in the Soviet Unlon. . Stone 1rd1ca»cﬁ
that he had alrﬁﬁdg nul‘cd coples of his book

tos&veral persons in the Soviet {nion wio are intcrc tcu

in disarzanent.

ct

e source advisced that Stone intended to attend

nis wife, a student of the Ru sian 1“rnu3se, as nell au
Doctor of Mathenatics, from Ausust 18 August 30, UGG,
Stone indlcated to Xutakov that Af it uer; nossible o
discuss questions of disarmament ulith perscons to unos his

but this in no” way uould male him less eager to exchange
views cn the question of dlsarmarent.

A PR, S
et

Excluded frem agomatic

; {owngrading and, .
| g*c!assnﬂcaho.. SEARCHED __ INDEXED

PN Ay Sar e

s . THIS DOCGMENT CONTAINS \:E'rﬁz%i\'Zﬁz/Mltﬁ
A RECOMMENDATIONS NOR OONCLU%I%N‘
OF THE Far, {F 1§ 358 pROPERTUF 90 |

the Interpational Coniress of lMathematics in %oscaw, Union
of Soviet Socinlist Iicpublics, and nould e in Moscow with

b7D

bock hed been pent, he and bis wife could stay until Seplembor
; 5, 1566, Stone further indicated, nccording to the source,
i thal his commenty would reflect only h131persoa al opinions,

/ﬂﬂ u?/z/;v -7

OF GHE FBI" AND IS LOANED 70 YOURJ,
AGENCY; IT 4ND 1iS CONFENTS AREL}<:

. NOT 10, BE DISIRISUTED OUTSIDE-¢/
| goun AGENCY. ' \

AJAN dbhbrFadiIN S
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SAC, SAN FRANCISCO (100-4%4256) 1/27/69
, b6
SA b7C
fUDAH STONE . b3
. b7E
On 12/10/68, Palo Alto Credit 2$c
Bureau, advised that she could located no record for )
JEREMY J. STONE.
On the same date Palo<A1to Police b6

Department advised that no record for b7cC
arrest for JEREMY J. or his wife. 1
A check of the Stanford University (SU) Paculty-

Staff Directory for 1968 ~ 63, and the SU Student Directory

for the Autumn Quarter, 1968, reflected mo information
concerning STONE.

On 12/23/68, Personnel Records, b6
Stanford Research Institute (SR1), Menlo Park, advised as b7cC
follows: ‘

JEREMY J. STONE was employed by ‘this company as a
research mathematician from 9/9/60 to 3/2/62. He listed
his date of birth as 11/23/35, -and his residence as
55 Homer Lane, Palo Alto, California. He listed his wife
as Previous employments were listed b6
durnng the summer of 1957 with the National Bureau of Standards, b7c

Washington, D.C. and during the summer of 1958 with the .
Rand Corporation, Santa Monica, Calzfornxa.

He listed attendance at Swarthmore College,
9/54 to 6/57, B.A. Degree and Stanford University, 9/57

to 8/60, PhD. Degree. |_—t_1|adv1.sed ‘that STONE had b6
no clearance for or access o © ass1f1ed information while b7c
employed at SRI.

TDM:jl
(3)




SF 100-44256
TDM:3j1

On 1/23/69,] |
| (5 advised

as rollows:

STONE is a visiting scholar in the Department
of Economics at SU. He arrived in June, 1968, and is
scheduled to depart the end of January, 1969. He indicated
he will return to Pomona College where he is an Assistant
Professor of Mathematics. He attended SU on a fellowship
from the Social Science Research Council and was not
on ‘the payroll of SU. He resides at 3553 Alma Street,
Apartment 1ll, Palo Alto, Californias

Information furnished byl |
hat is not to be disseminated outside the Bureau and
should not be set out in any investigative report
reflects that STONE id |

[ STONE has been]

| His father IRVING STONE wag]

According to

LEAD

-

AT MONTEREY, CALIFORNIA. Will make discreet ;%quiry

+o Jlocate
|

bé
b7C
b7D

b3
b6
b7cC
b7E

b3
bé
b7C
b7E

bé
b7C




SAC, LOS ANGELES (100-60827)

SAC, SAN TFRANCISCO (100-44256)(RUC)

ﬁﬂﬂmﬂ STONE

7/31/69

b3
b7E

ureau letter to New York 1l "BLXFUT,
contained information fro which b3
s not to be disseminated outside . : should b7E

not be set out in any investigative report.

According to this source, JEREMY STONE had] | b3
b6
b7C
b7E

L |

This informant further advised that STONH | iz

b7C

b7E

According tO the source, SITOUNE]

The following investigation was conducted by SA isc
On 1/23/69
(established source), 39¢ised as follows: ch

2 -

.
(33
3)

Los Angeles (RM)
San Francisco

b7D

720 - 2470 ~ 2z
S

%ft




ST 100-44256
TDM/dp

STONE is a visiting scholar in the Department of
Economics, at SU, He arrived in June, 1968, and is
scheduled to depart the end of January, 1969. He
indicated he will return to Pomona College where he is
an ASsistant Professor of Mathematics. He attended SU
on a fellowship from the Social Science Research Council
and was not on the payroll of SU. He resides at 3553
Alma Street, Apartment 11, Palo Alto, California.

On 5/26/69 | | advised that b6
STONE completed his fellowship on or about 5/1/69. b7C
STONE indicated prior to his departure he planned ‘to b7D

travel with his wife to Washington, D.C. to visit with
old friends, He said they would probably remain in
Washington during the summer and return to Pomona College
in the Los Angeles, California area for the start of the
Autumn semester,

[;:::;:;Lstated STONE did not leave a forwarding | §$c
address and did not indicate where he would be reslding b7D
in Washington, D.C.
On 6/4/69 | L Ce i b6
b7C
advised SA [That records of the b7D
" Registrars 0ffice reflect that | I
I 1
When | l1isted her address bé

as No local address b7C
wa4‘1E§f§a‘T6F‘ﬁer.1oca11y.

- ‘ Established sources familiar with some phases of
Communist Party, new left, anarchist and pacifist activities
at SU and Monterey, California, were contacted concerning

JEREMY STONE andl | and advised that they did not isc;
kxnow and had no information concerning them.
-2—




TO

SUBJECT: 'JBREMY JUDAR STONE

FD-128 (Rev. 7-25-68) ‘ ‘
OPHIONAL FORM NO, 10 3010~306

MAY 1962 EDITION
G5A GEM REG NO. 27

UNITED STATES GOVERNMENT
Memorandum

: Director, FBI (Bufile~ 100-~434872 ) 'DATE: 10/7/69

FROM : gac SAN FRANCISCO (100-44256) (RUC)

s - C

e foned individual has been the subject of & séqurity or racial investigation by this office. The
WaSh&g%gn ?iediai Division has verified the permanent presence of the subject in its division as
residing and working at the addresses listed below. The Washington Field Division is being
considered the new office of origin.

PPIRAL LW ) N A i - 0 e oy

Residence Address ) N
264-A "G" Street, S.W,, Washington, D.C, \

---------------- e srscaacnaasa P I I e N R I A A W B e e I I I N

Bl

L P L ER N YRR PR EEE R RN R FEEEEF RN R R TR IO NN I e NI I I A N )

Business Address, Name of Employing Concermn and Address, Nature of Employment, and Union Affiliation, if any.
Federation of Amerxican Scientists

LI Y S W R I I N R I I W L R R g A R I I I A R P ) EX N PR R R R I R el

2025 Eye Street, N.W., Washington, D.C.

cSaoneccamens ana s meweweonveceanssennsreelanenecansan PR I L A R R N I I b L Y

Check the following applicable statements: ) ) o
This individual is the subject of & Security Index Card [T) Agitator Index Card. .
(The Bureau is requested to make the appropriate changes in ¢ Security Index Agitator Index at
the Seat of Government. The e ivision should affix the addresses
indicated above and the appropriate case file number.) -
‘This subject is tabbed Priority i
This subject was carried as a Top Functionary,
Handwriting speciméns have been fumished to the Bureau.
A photograph has been furnished to the Bureau. . . .
A security flash notice has been placed with the Identification Division and a copy has been designated therefor.

The following pertinent items are bejng forwarded fo the new Office of Ofigin with its copies of this letter:
ieagxtgy %ngex (c:ards
gitator Index Ca

3 Sorials (specity) {5ee Attached)

: xjj Photograph of subject (check appropriate item ligted below)
Negative and QIt@ coapyf most r or best likeness photograph.
None available. ]

{7} Previously furnished.

RUC
2 - Bureau (Registered Mail) )
WE 100-38670 Enc. (Register}edMuil)
1@- Sgn (anncgsco) ‘
JPM/cab
(5)

SEARCHED .., \NDEXED——,
SERIALIZED. ILED

0CT 101369
QEf!

o EE!E 205: |

vy

bé
b7C




SF 100~-44256

JIPM/cab

Enclosures to WFO:
1) | I
2) San Franci

3) Memo of SA
4) New York IHM, 5/6/66.
5) New York letter to the Bureau, 4/6/66.
6) Bureau letter to los Angeles, 3/19/68.
7) Bureau letter to Los Angeles, 4/22/68,
8) Bureau letter to los Angeles, 7/10/68.

9) Report of sil
10) Report of SA

1l) os1
12) oOsI
13) osz
14) O8I
15) 08I
16) O0OSIX
17) osx
18) oOSI
19) osIx
20) oOsI
21) O©OsI
22) 08I
23) O0SI

report
xeport
report
xreport
report
report
xeport
report
xreport
‘report
xeport
report
letter

fco;lettex_tn;Lns_Annelxs,'7/31/69.
1/27/69.

] 11/30/62, at San Francisco.
|, 11/27/62, at San Francisco.

o 2/13/59.
of 1/9/59.
of | 12/30/58.
of | [10/21/58.

of J | 10/20/58.

of 10/22/58.
of 10/21/58.
of g729/58.

of Jo/8/58.

of 10/17/58.

of 10/3/58.
of 9/2/58.

‘to the Bureau, 8/4/53

b3
b6
b7C
b7E
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. DIRECTOR, FBI (100-434872) ' 11/28/69 9

SAC, WFO (100-38670) »

JEREMY JUDAH STONE
™M -C
(00:WFO)

~ ! )
Re FD-128 submitted by San Franclsco, 10/7/69.

Subject STONE continues to reside at 264-"'A" G
Street, S.W,, Wshington, D. C. (WDC) and is employed at

the Federation of American Scientists, 2025 Eye Street,
N. W., WDC.

Since his arrival in WDC subject's activities
have not been sufficient to determine the proper disposi-
tion of his case with ‘respect to RI or SI.

" For the time being subject's case will remain
in a pending status for at least another 45 day period.
The Bureau will be kept advised a‘ﬂ to what action WFO
intends to take. ‘

Jop =BG - 29
Searcheq ‘
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Routing Slip . .

0-7 (Rev. 9-5-69) (Copies to Oﬂ. Checked)

TO: SAC,
Albany ™} Houston ) Norfolk Tampa.

@ Albuguerque () Indienapolis (7 Oklahoma City Washington §ield>
Anchotage = Jackeonville = Phiiadelphi e

1 Anchorage 3 Jacksonville (-1 Philadelphia

[ Atlanta% =3 Kansas City (™} Phoenix TO LEGAT:

) Baltimore {1 Knoxville () Pittsburgh {3 Bemn

(1 Bimingham { ] Las Vegas () Portland Bonn

-] Boston (3 Little Rock- ichmond Buenos Aires
Buffalo ] Los Angeles [} Sacramento Hong Kong
Butte (] Louvisville (-3 St. Louis London
Charlotte () Memphis (") Salt Lake City Madrid
Chicago () Miami ) San Antonio Mexico, D.F.
Cin¢innati [} Milwaukee San Diego Ottawa
Cleveland - ) Minneapolis (3 San Francisco Paris
Columbia (.} Mobile San Juan Rome

=) Dallas (™ Newark (C) Savaonah Tokyo

1 New Haven [} Seattle
) New Orleans ) Springfield

Denver
Detroit
é El Paso () New York City
Honolulu Date...12=15-69

RE:

JEREMY JUDAH STONE b3

b7E

) . Retention _ For appropriate
X3 For information {7)optional [T] action {7) Surep, BY weermorimsmmmimiome

{73 The enclosed is for your information. If used in a future report,
{3 conceal all sources, (7] paraphrase contents.

0o g:tgelgsed are corrected pages from report of SA

Remarks:
Jr0-3b70- 4

= NDEXED,

‘ | S e FiLED. RS
DEC 161369

Enc. 1100 434872 £R12-WASH. FIELD og{lcr;' e
Bufile - :
ot 100-38670 %ﬂ?:‘\ b7e




Indices Search Slip
FD-160 (Rev. 10-1-59)

’ |

Date
TO: CHIEF CLERK //j/70
Subject w7 F
Je2c Y onk s -
Allases b6
b7C
Address T Date  [BIErTace Race  |oex/
&le
0 ﬂ ’/ :'3//93.5 W g %,7 . Female
1

[:] Exact Spelling

All References

— —_ —-

Main Criminal Case Files Only
Criminal References Only

]

Main Criminal (If no Main, st all

7 7,
Restrict to Loccdny l

Main Subversive Case Files Only E:]Mcin Subversive (If no Maln, st lSubverslve References)

Subversive References QOnly !mlnul References)

=)
File & Serial Number Renarks | File & Sertal Number | / Remarks /7,7
o = /3 5 74 ¥ ] | o
2,00 ~ 336 D # 0’0
v AP
00 - 121,{"/00?/ F7 DD o 2= 121 B lk
VAD
/U
L 4
[090- /L9
it e 3 2620
ol p /7 J T D D)
Mozs sg0
6/"/,22%4:% & P,
; b6
: b7C
Requeste]

Squad

57

Searched by

Extension

zr37

File No.

(date)
Consolidated by !
(d«iztclr
Reviewed by
(date)

File Review

1 =« ldentical
NI « Not identical

™.

Symbols
? = Not identifiable !
U « Unavailgble reference

/

100 — 3867 0 4|
SEARCHED
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SERIALIZED. LED -
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DECLASSIFICATION AUTHORITY DERIVED FROM: —

PRI AUTCMATIC DECLASSIFICATION CUIDE ! ~ e

DATE 11-20-2019 Ei‘:: ' ST b6
) b7¢C

Washington, D. C. 20535
January 23, 1970

JEREMY JUDAH STONE

All sources utilized in this
nemorandum have furnished
reliable information in the
past,

Reference is made to the memorandum dated

_ September 19, 1969 at New York, New York captioned
Jeremy J. Stone"' and to the memor- b6

andum dated September 15, 1966 captioned "Jeremy Judah p7e
* Stone' which reported Mr., Stone was issued passport

number, G-326029 on April 11, 1966 at Boston, Massachu-

setts, By operation of law, effective August 26, 1968,

the validity of this passport was extended to five years

from the date of issue for travel to all countries except

Cuba, Mainland China, North Korea and North Vietnam.

On January 20, 1970, I

b7cC
b7D

advised Jeremy Judah Stone
and. his wile| |currently rent a town house
unit from the maii‘ageh“encgd that they reside at 264-A,

G Street, S. W., WDC, e advised the Stone's have a
rental agreement which ires June 1, 1970. She stated
they commenced living at their present residence on

8- Bureau (100-434872)
1 - WFO (100-38670)

JEK:dab
(9
GROUP 1 ‘lSeafched
. gladed from dautomaﬁg /.7 Serialized ,..{/
OWE 1
Lﬁe(:la.@,sxﬁc;}‘cg‘g‘p . 'é/h/_”_::__{_“““‘ Indexed. _\_J)...

Fiied




»

JEREMY JUDAH STONE

¢ ® "

June 1, 1969, According tol | Mr. Stone advised o
her office when he made app on to live at his indicated b7D

address, that he was employed with the Social Sclience Research
Council, New York City (NYC) and a notation also appeared that

-his employment was further described as '"Visiting Scholar,

Stanford University''. Stone's former address was shown as
3553 Alma Street, Apartment 11, Palo Alto, California,

| advi sed
Mr. and Mrs. Stona describing them ag | The
o6utslde o €

Stones recently returnsd from travel ed
States which included a visit to Russia. |advi sed b6
Mr, Stone has his office in his home and his employment b7¢

duties are apparently done from his residence. b7P

On June 4, 1969 it was reliably ascertained that
Jeremy Stone identified as, holding a Fellowship with the
Council on Foreign Relations, NYC had been a speaker in
opposition to the current administration's proposed Anti-
Ballistic Missile (ABM) System at a hearing on the ABM System
called by the Washington Area Citizens Against the ABM System
held in the Counclil Chambers, District Building, WDC.

In the summer 1969 a second sonrce detarminad

from Mr, Stone that he was be

b7C

| b7D

[AT The same time
ol

When Mr. Stone applied for the above mentioned
passport he advised on hiepassport application, that I. F.
Stone, 5618 Nebraska Avenue, N. W., WDC was his father and that
he desired this person notified in the erent of accident or

death to him,




JEREMY JUDAH STONE

Regarding I. F. Stone on June 26,

1950 a third source advised that in the
mid 1930's I. F. Stone became a member
of the Communist Party (CP). According
to the source Stone assisted the CP

in the preparation of attacks on enemies
of the CP,

In connection with another matter Jeremy Stone
on January 27, 1959 was interviewed by representatives of
another government agency. Certain questions were asked
of him regarding his father's affiliations with the CP,
Although Jeremy Stone was not too informative he did
advise his father did not control his thinking; and that
his (Jeremy Stone's) political views are his owm. He
stated in the interview that he thought Communism as
practiced in Russia posed a definite military and economic
threat to the United Statesd -1

her
* umert containg neit! e
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T 54127 (Rev. $5-3-63) ‘
a4 :

. A IV o W
'

SAC, New York m August 19, 1870 g

Director, FBI IR Personal Attention

U b3
b7E
advised that
Jay (Jeremy J.) Stone of
(individyal or organization) ‘
264A @ Street, S. ¥., Washington, D. C., was b3
b6
in contact with | b7C
b7E
durmg Nawﬁ 7777777777 >é itied B »..IZLH,L:‘.M- 2]

FROM THIS INFORMANT SHOULD BE UTILIZED FOR LEAD PURPOS"

s UI‘L.

EARG!-IED‘
ANY STATEMENT CONCERNING THE COVERAGE IN EFFECT IN THI§ gﬁw

MUST BE AVOIDED. UNDER NO CIRCUMSTANCES SHOULD THE SUBJECT BB
UNAUTHORIZED PERSON BECOM§ AWARE THAT WE HAVE KNOWLERGE Cfifil

ABOVE-MENTIONED CONTAC

Accnrding $n the snfarmant ay S:Qng §§gt§ ‘thatl

| _Stone b7E
L Jay Stone stated that he hEd | |
l l
(l . b3
|. \\bs |
b7C
_@ ~ Hashington Fied - For Information - Persona 4ttent;6n bTE
& - Washington Field - - Jereny Judah Stone)
1l - Fashington Fi Federati rican Scientists)

J’V ,S"-)/ .S"y &
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Zetter to SAC, XNew York

RE; BLXFUT ‘
I_i— ] | M : "‘ ‘ /‘ | b7c |

L o=y B
: .Stone indicated that he was to leave on May 19,
1970, ~

b6
- b7C
b7E

_Tha_in_ta_nmn:t_ha.a_adut_ud +hat | |

‘| [Stone wes| 00 }g

b3
b6
b7C
b7E

| [ Jereny J¥ Stone,

o
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THE CHESAPEAKE AND POTOMAC TELEPHONE COMPANIES
% Washmgton, D. C., January 18 1971.. L

: Tat s

'
€ ' ' N
' ~ .

MEMORANDUM FOR FILE: ' = BTN

! : |

Re: Interview with Dr. Jeremy J. Stone

»
'
) T ’ :

. »
»

In response to Dr. Stone's lecttex to a copy of "', i
which is attached, I called Dr. Stone on January 7, and arranged o L
meet with him on January 8 at 2:30 p.m. in my office. et

PR

was present during most of the meecting.

. his currexit activity was directed toward political and soc1a1 problems. D

' uncontrolled cooperation between the '"bureaucracies" of the Telephone . t

" strong feeling that this area was a legitimate concern for organizations -, .« '

In response to our-inquiry, Dr. Stone described the Federation!
of American Scientists as a nonprofit organization interested in legislative -
action with respect to issues affecting science and society. With respect ’
to himself, Dr. Stone stated that he held a doctorate in mathematics, .. ' '
although he was not actively pursuing that discipline.at this time. He '+ '~
indicated that he had recently written on political subjects, and that P

Dr. Stone stated that he was interested.in our procedures for ' .

nandling national security and other authorized wiretapping. He was told A

~that we had specific procedures for handling court-ordered wiretapping . -
~ which we would outhxie for him, but that we would not discuss national '

securzty wiretapping and that this aspect of the subject should properly be che
dxscussed with the Federal agencies involved.

Dr. Stone expressed dissatisfaction with our refusal to discuss -
national security wiretapping; he stated that one of his concerns is that

Company and the F.B.I. was a distinct possibility and would imposec a . '
real hazard to the legitimate privacy of individuals. He expressed a v e

such as his, and that a refusal to discuss the subject was unwarranted. DRI

We repeated that we would not discuss national security wire- - .
tapping, and that anything that was said did not apply to this area. With = °
respect to court-ordered wiretapping, we stated that our practice was
that an employee of the Company would inspect the court oxder to '
determine that it was valid on its face before any cooperation was given.
Dr. Stone asked to see the form on which a record of such inspection ' .
was made. . He stated that the procedure for inspection would undoubtedly .
require a form and he appeared skeptical of our statements with respect .
to our practice. He continued to ta.lk o£ the actxon of the B :
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appeared to be ignoxing the distinction between national security and “

&N N
‘.

g other lawxul interceptions. We again pointed out that we were discussing
Do only proccdures in court-drdercd interceptions, and further told hima | |
- that the assistance provided in such cases was ordinarily limited to vt
cadble and pair information, and that additional assistance was only Vg
o.ov‘d;d under unusual circumstances. We stated that, to our ' L

knowledge, additional assistance inno case had included the actual DR ¢

. conncction of thc tap by employees of our Company. I

Dr. Stonec inquired about our handling of requests fox lin '
. checks by subscribers who suspect a tap. We told him that a check
would be made, and that the customer would be advised whether or not

cvidence of tampering was found. Taps would be repor.ed to law . .-

+ . cnforcement agencies to detexrmine if they were court-ordered and to coT
;o afford opportunity for investigation if unlawful, but that the customer . .|
. would be advised in any event. ' E

' - . P

A Dr. Stone asserted that our statements were inconsistent wita

.+ indicated that he was referring to testimony before the Long Committee, ' '
[« and 'we pointed out that the policy we were discussing was formulated Sz
.. .. toimplement the provisions of the Omnibus Crime Control Bill of 1968 .,
' © ‘and that the practices were not necessarily applicable prior to that time. -,
Dxr. Stone requested the number of such inquiries from subscribers, and o
the results of our investigations. We-indicated that we would see what

v information was available. He asked if reports of such activities were !
made to the F.C.C., and we said that we did not know whether any such i e
reports were required, but that if required,.they were undoubtedly made.”’ o
: .. Dxr. Stone remarked that there was some conflict in testimony he had o
U read concerning whether or not such reports were made. '

AT Discussing the handling of customer complaints, we pointed out
.+, 2, that a report to the suspect was required by the law within a short period: .

..., Sollowing termination of the interception;: .Dr. Stone later indicated that, .

£, .
PR ’ .

he was not aware of this provision, : ‘ ‘

£y N . ¥

Lo B Dr. Stone asked how we would feel about impersgnation of
Company employeces by law enforcement officials engaged in interceptions. |
' * « He was told that we would not like such a practice. Dr. Stonec asserted

. ' Company about it. We replied that we had no knowledge of such impex-

sonations, and since our employees were not in uniform it was difficul:

C to distinguish between a Company employee and other craitsmen wearing .

e tool belts. Dxr. Stone again assexted that the practice was wide spread;

, that our crafismen knew all about it;'and that the Company should '
investigate the matters.’ o '

- i B .
4 ' - o B : . .t

testimony by Bell System witnesses at Congressional Hearings. He

«*.+ that such action was wide spread and shouldn't something be done by the *" +
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, .
, Dr. Stone asked if our statements reflected policy throughout
- the Bell Systemt He was told that we were speaking only for our particular ——
Company, and that practices might or might not vaxy to some extent among
' othex companics; this waé a national problem as to which thexre had been
discussions among the System companies, but the practices adopted by
this Company rcflected its view of proper procedures in the light of its o
particular situation. . T
i . Dr. Stone questioned whether the design of our plant facilitated |/
; " ' unlawful tapping, and referred to some purported instance in New York
, o whexe private lines had been wired with the connivance of craitsmen 10 - ’
‘ pexrmit dialing in on "thousands of lines.' I indicated thatIhadxno = ' .
knowlcdge of the particulaxr instances to which he referred, and stated
. ", that the technical aspects were beyond my competence. Dr. Stene *
' indicated that his organization had the capacity to develop information
- in this axea. L
. ‘ Dr. Stone indicated that he would like to pursue this Sx.bgcc. ’ »
: e further with employees in the security organization actually administering
' L .. our practices and with linemen actually working in the City. I didnot . -
Loyt Ty encourage him to believe that we would comply, but indicated we would .
T ' ". considexr this request and his request for information concerning the
o " aumber o£ requests for line checks .and the results of our investigations. .
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ohkn }\c..ncxh Galbraith -’

.. 1 wanted to speak to the management of the security depart- ‘. .

, Liacoln Wolfenstein K

' themselves directly or indirectly, as telephone company ﬁ <

+ Tne fact of the matter is that I have received conflicting. . .

FEDERAT}ON OF AMERICAN SCIENTISTS .. B .
203 C Street, N, E. . : ' CRRE

[ . - *

'+ Washington, D. C, 20002 ' L
'- " o Codc (202) 5‘6‘3300_ e ' o . P !' . , v -

s
@ty

. . " DR.JEREMY J. STONZ '
. . Ditecror

L ) ' ", ‘.
‘ ' ‘ " " be
' . ' . s Lb7C
C & P Telepnone Company . g S
1710 H Street, N.W. . , .
Washington, D. C. . .. L
Dear : ‘ ' YL
'. ) - . D) - K] ’- /' !
. ' As 1 e§p1a1ngc to you when you wsre__xlnn_enaugh '
' to grant me an interview with yourself an L .Esc

.'the Federation of American Scientists is looking into tne
question of privacy of communications with'a view to in-

foming our members. I have Teft you with three requests. ‘- -
I wanted to know the number of persons who had asked C & P .

to check their lines with.a view to possible evesdropping. . ' -

ment that conducts such checks. And I wanted the privilege
of interviewing some of the men who deal directly with .
customers in installing and checking'phones. I appre-
_ciate your wiliingness to consider these requests and "
I look forward to your response. .
"As I mentioned to you over the telephone, I aa . - -
still confused about certain questions and wonder if, Lo
for the sake of precision, I might write you about them. , -

reports on some of thése questions. ‘

: .
1. As far as is known to C & P, representatives
of other Government agencies do not a) own trucks == L
=3 that are designed to give the impression that they . - |
are telephone company trucks; b) send their personnel into . ', .
homes along with C & P personnel (whether with Government
warrants or otherwise) in such a way as to create the ,
illusion that both are repair men ¢) otherwise représent /

personne1.

»

Is this correct? o

e
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2. As far as is known to C & P, nhas any telephone company
emplioyee ever been disciplined 'or fired for electronic evesdropping
whether authorized or unautharized. How common is this? .

3. You have advised me that the telephone company does aot “place
the taps" that may be authorized by court order. Does it, however,
a) lease lines for that purpose b) supervise the placing of the zaps
c) otherwise cooperate in the placing of the-tap. In the case of court-
ordered evesdropping that may use tnhe telephone lines, does the tele-
phone company cooperate with law-enforcement officials whose warrant
is to evesdrop electronically on conversations not taking place over the
phone, but who wish to use the telephone on the premises (or its )
lines) for evesdropping purposes. Does it,_for example, supervise the
placement of suitable devices on te]ephones? :

4. You have advised me that, apart from national security eves-
droppingy the telephone company advises persons on whose lines eves-‘ .
cropping devices are found that such devices have been found, even if the
devices were placed by court order. You said that this is done after

« the Departnent of justice is notified. May I see a blank copy of a

tori advising a private party that evesdropping had been going on on his ’

line? How many persons were advised that such devices nad been found

. = Jover the last few years? How many devices have been found? How many

persons issued requests for inspection of their lines? Are reports of
", these statistics made to the F.C.C.? ,

5. Does the telephone company have written procedures for
veritying and handling requests o7 the Federal Government for coopera-
tion in national security evesdropping cases? Is it satisfied that
all requests made to it, in this regard, by the Justice DOspartment,
nilitary intelligence agencies and/or the CIA were personally author
by the Attorney General acting for the President?

6. Has the telephone company-found evidence of wiretapping by
Soviet or tastern European agents?

jzed

7. Has the telephone company ever uncovered a bugging device in’
the office, or at the home, of a Congressman or Senator? I do not wish .,
to Know particulars of a private nature, of course. '

Let me thank you in advance for helping me with these quastions.
AS you knew, a sizable number of persons seriously question the security
{ thelr telephone lines. A complete and Tull answer to these questions
would, I an sure, allay many of the anxieties my members feel. '
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FEDERATION OF AMERICAN SCIENTISTS +

203 C Street, N. E.
Washmﬂon D. C. 20002

Code (202) 546-3300 \(’{J/’

any of Virginia
treet, N. W. -

:
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K€ and potomac Telephone .
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DR.JEREMY J. STONZ

Direcior

I am writing to you as Director of the Federation a
of Anerican Scientists to request an interview %o

discuss certain aspects of telephone company involvament L
The Federation is interested = "
in such matters with a view to encouraging appropriate - \

in bugging and wire tapping.
congressional action.

. be mos.. helpful.‘..‘, .

&

»
B

m}' : :;: Swncerely,

‘.;f‘;'i .*ﬁ£~ ggg;;ny ffz

- Dzrector

IT you or one of your associates ;ﬂ ,
could discuss these sensitive questions with me, it would
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DIRECTOR, FBI (100-434872) 1/25/71
SAC, WFO (100-38670) 2+

JEREMY JUDAH STONE
S - C

Enclosed is one Xerox of correspondence
and contacts with the C & P Telephone Company,
W’ashi.ngtonl,1 D. C., by subject. The information

she

was furnished by SAC Contact bé
b7C

The enclosures disclose subject is a
Director and National Council member of the
Federation of American Scientists, 203 C Street,
¥. E., Washington, D. C., which is making in-
quiries regarding wiretapping by the FBI.

The foregoing is furnished for information
purposes.
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" pate 2/ 7/[7% .,
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— Retention _ For appropriate
B’ﬂ' information 173 optional {T) action {3 Surep, by

{7 The enclosed is for your information. If used in a future report, {—J conceal all
sources, {_] paraphrase contents.

{3 Enclosed are corrected pages from report of SA
dated .
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173 SAC, New Rochelle (MRA)
RE: JEREMNY JUOAW
SM-C

~ 1. Re report SA
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A {3 Oklahona City

DECLASSIFICATION AUTHORITY DERIVED FRITE
F0 AUTCHMATIC DECTASSTIETCATION GUIDE
HafE 11-20-2019
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dated

at . :
2. Re tetetype/airtel Aetter dated jﬂgﬁé.l_
{office)
at .
3. Re enclosure to airtel/letter dated -
(office)
at . -
4‘; ‘Other = ] ""T'
The following changes in ¢lassification have been made in the above o
communication(s).
a. Declassified
b. Classified % . exemption category o
by . date WA , ‘date of automatic
declassification JLN\: s i
c._ Downgraded to -
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1. Re report SA . i dated
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\ office)
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C} Bimingham Las Vegas Richmond Hong Kong
Boston - Little Rock Sacramento London
Buffalo Los Angeles St, Louis Madrid
=) Butte . =% Louisville £} Salt Lake City Manila
=3 Charlotte Memphis San Antonio Mexico City -
" , Chicago Miamt San Diego Ottawa
Cincinnati Milwaukee San Francisco Paris
Cleveland Minneapolis San Juan T} Rome L
E Columbia } Mobile . Savannsh ) Tokyo
£ Dallas Newark | Seattle SN
Denver New Haven ‘Springfield w5
Detroit New Orleans { i
El Paso ' New York City (g Washington Fie
Honolulu : Norfolk ) Qranre
> '3 a 3 M Y K P \
™ " {73 SAC, New Rochelle (MRA) 73 ASAC, Rapid City (*Mini®) )

RE: FERENY JUOAW  Stone

S M..- %EEL.&SE:[?I%‘I‘IM SUTHORTTY HERTIVED FRUBE. - —

FHI AUTCMATIC DECILASSTIFICAT, -
DATE 11-20-2019 m‘:ﬁ b6 -

b7C

* 1. Re report SA : dated R

: a£ - » -
2. Re deloiypolairtelNetter dated _#ll/_u__ -
(offic .
at “\ \5&.(\\6 .. . <
3. Re enclosure to ‘ airtel/letter dated

(office) e

. at . = . R
4. Other . ;

The following changes in classification have been made in the above .
communication(s). ‘ ) o .

- as Declassified / . -

b. Classifie -1 exemption category 2.
‘)by . date of automatic’

declassification X
D ded t - % még’é?&'?/ *}»ﬁ
C. ?wng‘a ¢ ° € Bvlyi NDEXED s | 4»::-?’
d. Upgraded to . p exeﬁiﬁik‘»}? e 3 Folonies v
——— T e
Y e - 3 i’“’ e ?Eu) FICE!

- declassification
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TO0: SAC: A 7 1o A
£ Albany ¥ ] Houston {23 Oklahoma Cify COAT: - .
£73 Albuquerque [} Indianapolis {3 Omaha Bem
Alexandria  {~ 3} Jackson . Philadelphia Born
Anchotrage Jacksonville Phoenix . Brasilia
Atlanta Kansas City Pittsburgh Buenos Aires
Baltimore Knoxville Portland Caracas
Bimingham Las Vegas 7 Richmond Hong Kong
Boston Little Rock Sacramento London
Buffalo Los Angeles . St. Louis Madrid
Butte Louisville [} Salt Lake City % Manila
=} Charlotte £) Memphis San Antonio Mexico City
Chicago fj’ Miami -{__J San Diego Ottawa
Cincinnati 1 Milwaukee 1 San Francisco Paris
Cleveland | Minneapolis San Juan Rome
Columbia Mobile, Savannah {3 Tokyo
Dallas 3 Newark Seattle | |
- Denver 1 New Haven Spririgfield -
Detroit New Otleans ) N
El Paso - New York City Washington Fiela’
Honolulu {3 Norfolk “Quratierd
{3 SAC, New Rochelle (MRA}Y £ ASAC, Rapid City (*Mini®)
RE: TEREMY TUOMH STONE
SN~ ECLASSIFICATION AUTHORITY DERIVED FROM: _
FBI AITOMATIC DECLASSTFICATION CUIDE

LitE 1l-20-2013 By b6
. - b7C
dated -

I. Re report SA

at .
2. Re 21 b belatypolairiel Netter dated ﬂ/JQ/,GJ__
. (office)
at .
3. Re enclosure to - airtelNetter dated
_ (office)
at — .
4. othe\' ~ - -

communication(s).
a. Declassified

[ N . . , .
b. Clas sified'%&gﬂﬂk exemption category ..2

‘ - The following changes in classification have been made in the above «

by ﬂﬂl:l_ . date
declassification
c. Downgraded to
d. Upgradead to

bY da&e "’: -
_ declassification
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T0: SAC: P N To"E
] A‘\bany {m gif(()iuston . I Oklahoma City LEGAT:
3 Albuquerdue ndianapolis £} Omaha
7 Alexandria %Ja ckson % Philadelphia gﬁ,’f,‘,
Anchorage Jacksonvilie Phoenix Brasilia
| Atlanta Kansas City Pittsburgh Buenos Aires
Baltimore } Knoxville -‘Portland Caracas
=) Bimingham  Las Vegas ) Richmond Hong Kong
3 Boston g Little Rock =3 Sacramento London ;
1 Buffalo i Aq L.os Angeles 1} St. Louis  Madrid y
__3‘ Butte Louisville | Salt Lake City Manila
Charlotte ] ,\lemphis {7} San Antonio Mexxco City
Chicago 1 Miami San Diego Ottawa
C’} Cincinnati | Milwaukee San Prancisco  Paris
Cleveland | Minneapolis San Juan £} Rome
Columbia } Mobile Savannah C.’r Tokyo
Dallas T3 Newark Seattle
Denver New Haven Springfield

B Detroit , New Orleans CL“
%‘! El Paso ' New York City (._Q’ishin ton
o4

Honolulu C] Notfolk antico
{3 SAC, New Rochelle (MRA) {73 ASAC, Rapid City (*Mini®)

RE: FEREMY TLOAW STone

SM-%E@MEI?IEETIW AUTHURITY DERTVED FROB: -
FRI AUTCMATIC DECIASSTFTICATION CUITE

DATE 11-20-2019 BY: b6
b7C
1. Re report SA dated
at .
2. Re little  RockK  ielespoleisteifietter dated ':t,l&),[(al___
. (office) i
at liYtle Roc XK . . 0
— - %é : ZZZ - 2 3
3. Re enclosure to aittel/] @é& A ‘
cAKCh MOERED -}
0 (office) serianzzo AA weo. |
| Tnov231976
4. Other - {FBI — WASH. FIELD p=FICE!
The following changes in ¢lassification have been fade in the above
communication(s).
a. Declassified
b. Classified-gﬁﬁﬂiﬁ? exemption category <L
by . date , date of automatic
declassification WYX
c. Downgraded to » exemption category
d. Upgraded to , exemption category
by , date NN , date of automatic
declassification .. ST yore, &
Bufile 100—-HBUROR, |, . E
Urfile LR ¢ (oo-at—{\ﬁg »_LDE( 100 =291\|( Gp) Fe1/00s
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TO: SAC: ‘ e Hute)

{7 Albony {3 Houston {=3 Oklahoma Cily ‘EGAT'

3 AMbuquerque lndimnpolis { ) Omaha Bern
Alexandeia  {T) Jackson E} Philadelphia Bonn
Anchorage Jacksonville _2 Phoenix = Brasilia
Atlanta Kansas City F Pittsburgh Buenos Aires
Baltimore Knoxville Portland Caracas
Bimingham Las Vegas Richmond Hong Kong
Boston =3 Little Rock Sacramento London
Buffalo BB L.0s Angeles St. Louis Madrid
Butte Louisville 59 salt Lake City Manila
Charlotte Memphis San Antonio Mexico City
Chicago 3 Miami San Diego Ottawa
Cincinnati Milwaukee San Francisco Paris
Cleveland Minneapolis San Juan Rome
Columbia Mobile Savannsh Tokyo
Dallas ) Newark Seattle
Denver New Haven Springfield
Detroit New Orleans
El Paso WK New York City
Honolulu {T3 Norfolk (

{73 SAC, New Rochelle (MRA) {3 ASAC, Rapid City (*Mini")
RE: 3EREWMY  SUON, SVoN SRy 7€ 0-%-
SM-C

FBI l\i‘gwsﬁ 3 197

F’ELD OFL' re
1. Re report SA o~ daoted l@

2. Re Mﬁﬂ.&___%&alrtelwmed H,L:"L(LL__‘
office)

at New Yack .
3. Re enclosure to airtel/letter dated
(office)
at .
4. Other »
The following chonges In classification have been made In the above
communication(s). - - ————

a. Declassified

b. _Classiﬁed&jﬁﬁﬁﬁmﬁexempﬁon category o

by :\E“Q._ , date \{ e, date of automatic

declassification LO N
¢. Downgraded to .‘exemption category
d. Upgraded to . enxemption cotegory
. , b6
by , date = = , date of automatic b7C
declassification .

Bufile \QO = WU 7 A~ ~CECLASSIFICATION AUTHORITY DERIVED FROM:

Utfile ¥ (100 -144 38 3) 81 avromaric ﬁEﬂL&bﬁIEIﬂA’P&
WFG € 106 ~BBGR) DATE 11-20-2015 BY: jl
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CECIRSETETCATIOm AUTHORTTY DERTVED FROM

i o BUTCRIRTIC DECIASCSIBTICATIO CIITIE L O P
0-79(3-24-716) grzre 11 -20-2p15 BY bé
TO: SAC: ﬁ

. . LEGAT b7

{3 Albany {7} Houston {3 Oklahoma City !

{C) Albuquerque ) Indionapolis Omoha Bem
7} Alexandria Jackson 1 Philadelphia Bonn

Anchorage Jacksonville Phoenix Brasilia

8 Atlanta Kansas City Pittsburgh Buenos Aires

3 Baltimore Knoxville Pottland Caracas ,
Binningham I as Vegas Richmond (—3 Hong Kong
Boston Little Rock Sacramento (=3 London

—} Buffalo [.os Angeles St. Louis ™3 Madrid
Butte Louisville £} Salt Lake City 3 Manila
Charlotte Memphis | San Antonio =3 Mexico City
Chicago Miami San Diego_ ™) Ottawa
Cincinnati Milwaukee San Francisco — Paris
Cleveland § Minneapolis San Juan =3 Rome
Columbia Mobile Savannsh Tel Aviv

() Dallas 2y Newark ] Seattle Tokyo
("} Denver {1 New Haven =} Springfield
() Detroit {"} New Orleans {oelanpa
{3} El Paso ¥l New York City g Washington Field J
C {Z13 Norfolk QUERTIES

- ‘lonolulu
i

RE:JEREMY Ju0ad SToNS

SM-C

1. Re report SA

Date“.pﬂ/_'z_@_—

/20 - 3¢ 909

ERrT 8y Ty e e O oy ey

SEARCHED__ " TNDEXED e
SERIALED I hiten. PR,
NOV 231976

FBlated Az HIELD OFEL

7t1)

at

2. Re .&2&)?_}{9:)&__ betotype/airtel Fetter dated
office)

at “e_m "(oc\{

L

3. Re enclosure to

airtel/letter dated -

(office)
at

4. Other

The followlng chonges In classificotion have been made In the above

communication(s).
a. Declassified

b. Classiﬁeﬂ@ﬁzm. , exemption category 2.
by QYD , date
X

declassification

¢. Downgraded to

, date of automatic

» exemption category

d. Upgraded to

» exemption category

by , date » date of automatic
declassification o _____.
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RE: TEREMK
SM—-<

1. Re report SA

ECLASSIFICATION é@ﬁ‘l‘ﬁﬁﬁi‘]"? TRBTVED Pappg ek s S e

1 BUTUHEATIC DECILASSIFICATION CUILE > 2 b7C .
ATE 11-20-2018 By N
T0: SAC: W — A g,
) Albany {3 Houston £ Oklahoma City EG“‘
{3 Albuquerque {3 Indianspolis Omaha Bem
Alexandria f;} Jackson % Philadelphia Bonn
—} Anchorage =3 Jacksonville Phoenix Brasilia
=1 Atlanta Kansas City Pittsbargh ’ Buenas Aires
Baltimore Rnoxville Portland Caracas
Birmingham Las Vegas Richmond Hong Kong
~} Boston Little Rock Sacramento London
Buffalo Los Angeles St. Louis Madrid
' Butte | Louisville Salt Lake City Manita
Charlotte Memphis San Antonio Mexico 'c,ty
Chicago Miami San Diego Ottawa
Cincinnati Milwaukee  San Frencisco Paris
Cleveland | Minneapolis } Sax' Juan £ Rome -
Columbia Mobile Savannah 3 Tokyo
' Dallas Newark Seattle
Denver New Haven Spnngﬁ eld
' Dtetroit 3 Il:IIew grliaaq v . W d
El Paso ew York Cit (- as mgton Fie
Honolulu Norfolk i
» {71 SAC, New Rochelle {(MRA) f:} AbAC Rapid Cxtyé?ni'

b6 e :4

JIUOar - Stone SEARuHED INDEXED

NQOV 231976
FBI—

at

2. Re

*

(office)

at QO’\D Yack

' WASH. FIELD K;_
. o
at! >

SERIALIZED_JJLFILED. P/—]::

tetoiyperairiol/letier dated S‘]L‘Q‘IQ‘[—— i ;

3. Re enclosure to

airtel/letter dated

at

{office}

4. Other

communication(s).
a. Declassified

b. Classified
by

d. Upzraded to

The following changes in, clasﬂhcoﬂon have been made in the above

declassification

c. Downgraded to ..

»

- exemption calegory 2

. date of automatic
e

, date

3 ebxkem_ption cafegory

__« exemption cafegory.

Ly,

e

N )? TR

.l

A
L
L

A2

<8

by

»

- N C100

e g

declassmcation

4 Urﬁle wWEa ¢ \00-3%69*‘29')%*

, date , date of sufomatic
e, -
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LE [ a=s=12 1 BTN AT W0y [ERTVEL F0 o e A
201 SUTEATIC DE L=l 3] ATIEH CUIDE J—\/ -
DATE 11-20-201% BY: a:’
E g}tk:any . ) i{czluston " 3 ’i ma(City &
uquerque ndianapolis {7 Omaha, 1 .
{3 Alexandria — Jackson #B Philadelphia gf;f{,‘, bé
% Anchorage Jacksonville Phoenix Brasilia b7C
Atlanta Kansas City . Pittsburgh Buenos Afres
MR Baltimore ' Knoxville Portland {_} Caracas
Biminghamn Las Vegas Richmond Hong Kong
Boston {3 Little Rock | Sacramento London
Buffalo Sl Los Angeles St. Louis Madrid
{3} Butte Louisville £} Salt Lake City Manila
{73 Charlotte Memphis San Antonfo Mexico City
R Chicago | Miami San Diego QOttawa
Cincinnati | Milwaukee San Francisco Paris
Cleveland {3 Minneapolis Ronme
{ ) Columbia Mobile Tokyo
1 Dallas Newark
3R Denver — } New Haven
@ Detroit ™ g New Orleans
El Paso o New York City
Honolulu ) Norfolk
{7} SAC, New Rochelle (MRA) {3 ASAC, Rapid City (*Mini”)
RE: TEREMN Tu0AW STONE /00 23670-%K
M- SEARCHED_. 5 2 INDEXED, —_—
SERIALZEDH Hef11to. ___f/H -
. NOV23 197é

FBI — V/ASH. FIELD

1. Re report SA dated ____;_

at »
2. Re ME ?)ffi ) telobype/airtel /retter dated
office .
at LD (:C) »
3. Re enclosure to - airtel/letfer dated
(office)
at .
4, Other .
The following chonges In classificotion have been made In the above
communicotion(s).

a. Declassified

b. ClassificdCONETOENTEM exemption category —=2_.
by MHI2___ | date _ﬂ.lﬁlj_(é__ , date of automatic

declassification .
¢. Downgraded to . exenption category
d. Upgraded to v exemption category

by ,date_______, date of automatic
declassification o .

Bufile 106 -\ 3HB72 o
Urfile LOEG (\OO~ 38670) F81/00J
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négzma 5 IYI%:L;EE"WIE‘BI!T ANMHORTITY DERTVED FROM: / .
ZBl SUTRATIC DECLASSIFICATION GUILE ‘ \ / QRL?Q .

DATE 11-20-2019 B:f:g 7 &) b6
3 Abany O \ ., TO@EGAT:  bic

‘ {¥ Houst - Oklahoma City
{3 Albuquerque Indianapolis Omaha | Bern
{3 Alexandria Jackson 8 Philadelphia . Bonn
" Anchorage Jacksonville Phoenix Brasilia
Atlanta Kansas City Pittsburgh Buenos Aires
| Baltimore Knoxville Portland Caracas
(C} Birmingham Las Vegas Richmond Hong Kong
| Boston Little Rock Sacramento London -
Buffalo Los Angeles {3 St. Louis | Madrid
{Z] Butte Louisville | Salt Lake City Manila
Charlotte Memphis™ San Antonio Mexico City
Chicago Miami B  San' Diego Ottawa
| Cincinnati Milwaukee San Francisco Paris
Cleveland Minneapolis . San Juan Rome
Columbia Mobile Savannah 8 Tokyo
Dallas Newark ) Seattle
Denver New Haven , Spnngfield
Detroit {3} New Orleans
El Paso Wl New York City
Honolulu ,  {Z Norfolk ;
{7} SAC, New Rochelle (MRA) o ASAC Repid City (-gm ﬁ
RE: TEREMY TOOA IXoONE [3tance ,mgfgo’?o
SM~-c SER(AZ: Dp/q'ﬂuo A ~]
ey _MOV23 1976
L whsH: FIELD orvicel
1. Re report SA' ———dated | i
" at - .
2. Re AOEO : tetetyperamtelAetter dated S}l%[é_(_
(office) ‘
at \\) ¢0 .
3. Re enclosure to airtel/letter dated
(office)
at .
4, Other »
The followmg chonges in classlﬁcaﬁon have been made in the above /
communication(s). B -
a. Declassified /

b. Classified Q&ﬁ'ﬂﬁﬁf\ﬁ\—exempti’on category 22 ]
by 1% Lo Lo 20 , date .L‘.ng#;Q?____ , date of automatic f
declassification 1

¢, Downgraded to » exemption category

d. Upgraded to , exemption category

Y ydate e, date of automatic
declassification e
Bufile \QQ =N 3HUITR
Urfile L) €O ()00 ~38670) r81/003
WNR Cloo~1412333)

e |







DECLASSTR ICATION BUTHURITY DERTVEL FROM:
ZBl SUTEATIE DECLAG SIE’IC;&:’FIQH LUTHE

L7 1 - 0-201%
C‘) Albany % Houston

1 Albugquernime { lmhmnqmlm

1 Alevarnlein Y dachrawe
Anchotnge .h\\\mn\\hllu
Atlanta *1 Kensas City

£ 5 Biltiore {71 Knaxville

L

r‘ﬂ'
toy oo

j 2§ Binninghum i Lus Vegas
' Boston B Little Rock
' Buffalo {_ 31,08 Angeles
&"I Butte {71 Louvisville
.~ £7) Charlotte Memphis
Chicago 3 Miami
Cincinnati {73 Milwaukee
Cleveland Minneapolis
.} Columbia {1 Mobile
£} Dallas Newark
Denver New Haven
G i Detroit New Orleans
i El Paso New York City
H Honolulu Norfolk

{73 SAC, New Rochelle (MRA)

RE: TEQREMY TJuon
SM-C

Iy

1. Re report SA

A l/ \V 7~
Tk )|||u y bé k
3 Ok'(n‘homn City it b7c
1O } e
: § :':‘:‘l‘l‘l::;a Mm\ ; ;t ::.::t
Mo |
}:‘; Pittshurgh L 3:;3;:3:‘/\"05
{71 Portland | I 1LChrmenn |
i) L{ldunund ~ ¥ Hong Kong !
acramento i ’
S‘- MU‘ES “ hgggodn

{47 Salt Lake Qity =1 Manila

§ Mexico City

=} San Antonio

3 San Diego (™3 Ottawa
San Frincisco Paris
San Juan Rome
Savannah Tokyo

() Seattle
- Spnngﬁ eld

Washmgton Field

£ ASAC, Rapid City (*Mini®

svong /9~ 356720-74

SEARCHED.... ANDEX oo e
ety /IO /.

NOV 23197

at

FQ[—\m’\:sH FIELD ONCICE

dated
: 1)

2. re DeXcort

(office)
at VeXcovy

toletype/airtel /Tettoc dated%tg.ﬁ%ﬁ.l__

3. Re enclosure to

(office)

uniBi . . .

at

airtol/letier dated

4. Cther

The following chonges In classificat
communication(s).

a. Declassified

b, Classihed-&ﬁ:ﬂkﬁi\ﬁ\?exemptmn category 2

fon have been made In the above

DRrbi b bt bl o ke i e SO SR ee, 0 g ¢ o ok MR et -« e

by el . date 2 » date of automatic
declassification e, )
¢. Downgraded to , exemption category
d. Upgraded to » exemption category
by , date . date of auomatic
declassification . ]
Bufile \OO = &{ 34872

WRO {'&oo-—:}S«o‘?@
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DECLASSTEICATION AUTHORITY DERIVED FROM:
FHI AUTRATIC DRELLASSIEICATION GUINE ]L&% ZQ

DATE 11-20-201% E’ﬁ“:

B Albany ) Houston {3 Oklahoma City

3 Albuquerque Indianapolis Omaha Bern

{3 Alexandria | Jackson Philadelphia Bonn
Anchorage Jacksonville Phoenix Brasilia
Atlanta Kansas City Pittsburgh Buenos Aires
Baltimore 8 Knoxville Portland Caracas
Birmingham Las Vegas Richmond Hong Kong
Boston - Little Rock Sacranento London
Buffalo Los Angeles St. Louis Madrid

{T) Butte | Louisville ' Salt Lake City Manila
Charlotte Memphis San Antonio {73 Mexico City
Chicago Miami San Diego Ottawa
Cincinnati Milwaukee San Francisco Paris
Cleveland {3 Minneapolis San Juan Rome
Columbia Mobile Savannsh Tokyo
Dallas {3} Newark 3} Seattle

{3} Denver l New Haven - Springﬁeld
Detroit ) New Orleans 1 Tan ]
El Paso 8 New York City Il

{_} Honolulu £3 Norfolk . "

{33 SAC, New Rochelle (MRA) D ASAC, Rapid City (*Mini®)

RE: SEREMY  TLOAR &‘\‘0\%\—:-:4_0}3 3{@35)—/0_0;
ﬁ.

SN~-C -~ SERIALTT=34/ Lft D P

NOV'2 3 1976

BY — WwASH. k;r{_{) oo i

1. Re report SA - dated ;
at » .
2. Re WEO selatype/airte] Aetter-dated ‘:;LZH/_@J__
{office)
at UJFO .
3. Re enclosure to airtel/1etter dated
(office)
at »
4, Other .

The following changes in classification have been made in the above
communication(s).

a. Declassified . .

b. Classiﬁedemgt. exenption category X

by AR\, date 1]7[3;9_0;___ , date of automatic

declassification defial .
¢, Downgraded to » exemption category
d. Upgraded to , exemption category _

by — — _ ,date _—________, date of sutomatic
declassification — . 3

Bufile 100 ~HIURDY .
Urtile Q€O (\00—3%6‘70)*'% F81700)
ALoo ~18427)
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0-79 (Rev. 8-30-76) .~ - -U%Q‘%Z%Q—
T0: SAC: & ‘) £ /Y’
{) Albany {3 Houston {3} Oklahoma City etk O
{3 Albuquerque Indianapolis Omaha Bemn
Alexandria Jackson -Philadelphia Bonn
{=) Anchorage Jacksonville Phoenix Brasilia
Atlanta ) Kansas City Pittsburgh Buenos Aires
| Baltimore Knoxville Portland Caracas
Bimingham Las Vegas Richmond Hong Kong
Boston (—7 Little Rock Sacramento London
Buffalo Los Angeles St. Louis | Madrid
[7) Butte . Louisville | Salt Lake City Manila
Charlotte (] Memphis - San Antonio Mexico City
Chicago ) Miami San Diego Ottawa
Cincinnati 3 Milwaukee San Francisco Paris
Cleveland [_] Minneapolis San Juan Rome
Columbia ] Mobile Savannsh Tokyo
Dallas Newark [ Seattle
Denver New Haven (— 1 Springfield
Detroit New Orleans [l iapa »
El Paso New York City Nashington Field
Honolulu Notrfolk {3 Quantics "

{3 SAC, New Rochelle (MRA)

{—} ASAC, Rapid City (*Mini®)

RE: JeEMY TOUONH SToVE

SM— QJ DECLASSIFICATION BUTHORITY DERIVED FRIE:
EA] AUUTOMATID ELCIASSIRTCAT
DAaTE 11-2Z0-3019 BY :irﬁ b6
_ ‘ b7C
1. Re report SA dated L
at .
2. Re WEO tetebypereirtel/letter dated H/Q;?f/él_
(office) ’
at LOFO - "
3. Re enclosure to airtel/letter dated
(office)
at -
4. Other .

The following changes in classification have been made in the above
communication(s).

a. Declassified

b. Class‘ified'ent&kgﬁﬁﬁ.' - exemption category 2
by HHIT2 | date , date of automatic

declassification . ) '
empti’c{ 4 /3 g..é_ 7“&, 0,

c. Downgraded to ’ e_’i tid -
SeARCHE ~INDEXED...
d. Upgraded to » €X :ﬁig“t?: 1 }{-NP_X _t_}_ o
by ., date , » date §f @1{0@&@:‘976
declassification . Bl — WASH. FIELD CAQE

Bufile \QO~W3BWUEO
Ufile WEO(100-2L6TD~ I—
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0-79 (Rev. 8~30. AR Ls —le-a; _?,Qs__
TO: SAC: TOPEGAT,
{3 Albany ~ {3 Houston {3 Oklahoifia City ™~ CAT:
{T3 Albuquerque Indianapolis Omaha Bern
'3 Alexandria Jackson Philadelphia  Bonn
Anchorage Jacksonville Phoenix | Brasilia
Atlanta Kansas City Pittsburgh Buenos Aires
Baltimore Knoxville 1.3} Portland | Caracas
""”} Bimingham Las Vegas Richmond Hong Kong
3 Boston Little Rock =) Sacramento London
Buffalo Los Angeles St. Louis €1 Madnd
) Butte Louisville _2 Salt Lake City £} Manila
% Charlotte Memphis San Antonio F Mexico City
Chicago Miami San Diego =IOttawa
Cintinnati Milwaukee San Frentisco 3 Paris
Cleveland Minneapolis San Juan Rome 4
Columbia Mobile | Savannah Tokyo :
Dallas - Newark. Seattle
Denver New Haven  Springfield +
Detroit New Orleans -
El Paso ?":} New York City Washington Field D
Honoluly £3 Norfolk ) 1C0O

) SAC, New Rochelle (MRA)Y £ ASAC, Rapid City (*Mini™)
REE JERTMY TUuDAW SToNE
SN~

DECLASSIFTCATION AIITHURITY IIERIVEL PRl

81 AUTCEATIC DR LGSSIFICATION CUIDE
HATE 11-20-201%8 By

bé
b7C

1. Rereport SA

at R

2. Re telotype/airte] Aretter dated ﬂl‘.ﬁlﬁ@J—_
office) -

at ‘\\ QQJQLQK .

3. Re enclosure to airtel/letter dated
(office)

at . *

4, Other .

The following chonges In ¢lassification have been made §n the above
communication(s).

a. Declassified

b. Classiﬁedm#ﬁ
by .‘:L‘IL\D__ , date
declassification

exemption category o

date of automatic

Jo-3 ﬁzm40

~

c. Downgraded to SEARCH ({%_%%3 )
d. Upgraded to — exph@ @1@78 -
by, dake BT — \iAaHe BIELOASRICE ”
declassification Sup ) o o
E:tli“llle \OO=UINS I .. ol L / | Fwwb?;;
e o \(\A.As'«;?m\ B m;{‘"h o R
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DECLASSIFICATION AUTHORITY DERIVED FROM:

ZB1 SUTCREATIC DECLAGSIFIOAT
IZE&'[’E 1i-20-=20l3 B

O Albanv ®
£ Albuquerque
3 Alexandria

Indianapolis
Jackson

Anchotage Jacksonville
Atanta Kansas City
Baltimore Knoxville
Bimingham f.as Vegas
Boston £ Little Rock
| Buffalo 8 Los Angeles
Butte £3 Louisville
- {} Charlotte Memphis
, [} Chicago "} Miam#
. () Cincinnadi Milwaukee
. {1 Cleveland Minneapolis
(3 Columbia Mobile
;‘é Dallas Newark
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